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    Abstract: The objective of the study is to find out the flow of Wall Street Journal newspaper 

information in scholarly publication during 2001-2010. During the study period there were 3774 

records with 3893 citations in different scholarly publications indexed in Web of Science.  The 

study found that, the highest citation of Wall street journal newspaper was during the year 2010 

with 28.44 % citations and the lowest was during year 2001 with 2.18% citations. Wall Street 

Journal newspaper was highly cited in journals articles with 82.53% citations, followed by review 

articles with 7.55% citations.  Journal of Business Ethics (Netherlands) cited Wall Street Journal 

highest with 1.36% citations, followed by Management Science (USA) with 0.87% citations. The 

study also found that, Wall Street Journal is cited highest in subjects from Arts and Social Sciences 

with 78.89% % citations, and only 21.11% citations in subjects from Science and Technology.  

Among authors who cited Wall Street Journal newspaper, Etzioni, A. has cited Wall Street Journal 

highest i.e.  7 times, followed by Fisch, J.E; Kahan, M; Nielson, R.P. and Statman, M. cited 5 times 

each.  Among the citing countries, highest citations i.e. 67.89% are from US, followed by UK with 

4.96% citations and Canada with 3.78% citations.   

Key words: Newspaper citations, Wall Street Journal newspaper, Web of Science database,  

                    Scholarly publication 
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Introduction 

                    Newspaper is one primary sources of scientific communication. It has being playing a 

vital role in the communication process of scientific research findings and publications in the 

world. Fanelli (2013) also pointed out that, scientists across the world access to news sources or 

mass media like everyone else, which suggests that the scientific impact of a research will be 

boosted by coverage in newspapers and other media etc.  Many scientific research activities and 

findings on various disciplines are published daily in the newspapers across the globe. Newspapers 

are classified into different category such as General daily newspapers, Sports and Business & 

Finance newspapers. Among the leading newspapers in the world, Wall Street Journal is one such 

business focused English-language international daily newspaper which was started in the year 

1889 by News Corp (via Dow Jones & Company) in USA.  The Wall Street Journal newspaper has 

an average daily circulation of 1337376 in 2015 (Wall Street Journal, 2017).  Wall Street Journal 

has been playing a major role in dissemination of business information in different parts of the 

world. Thus, citation analysis of Wall Street Journal newspaper is vital to find out its relevance in 

scholarly publications. 

 

Literature Review 

             Citation analysis is commonly used bibliometrics method to measure the growth of 

particular subjects or discipline.  Citation analysis is generally carried out (a) to find out the no. of 

citations received by particular subject or discipline (b) to find out the literature (documents type) 

used as citation in scholarly publications. Citation analysis is used to find pattern of networking 

among scientific papers (Gupta, 1977). The underlying principle of citation analysis is that, the 

significance of scientific paper can be measured by counting the citations received by the particular 

research paper (Schoonbaert & Roelants, 1996). Bauer & Backkalbasi (2005) too stated that 

citation analysis is the analysis of data derived from references cited in references or bibliographies 
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of scholarly publications. It is an important tool used to trace scholarly research in specific 

discipline. Many earlier studies on citation was carried out by Lin & Nelson (1969); Aravinda & 

Reddy (1989); Verma (1994);  Ardanuy, Urbano & Quintana (2009); Chi & Dinkel (2013)  on used 

of books as main sources of citations in scholarly publications. In similar citation studies, Musib 

(1986); Arora & Kaur (1994); Mubeen (1996); Meera & Rajyalakshmi (1997); Brooch, Sharma & 

Begum (1999); Suryanarayana (2000); Dixit & Katare (2007);  Raut, Sahu & Ganguly (2008); Tsay 

(2008); Sudhier (2009); Hadagali, Kumbar & Benahal (2009); Ezema & Kelley & Sen (2014); 

Fabunmi (2015); Husain & Mushtaq (2015); Bala & Singh (2015)  studied used of journals  as 

main source of citations in scholarly publications.  

     Though many citation studies have been carried out to find out the use of different document 

forms as a source of citations in scholarly publications, it is apparent that studies on Wall Street 

Journal newspaper as citation source in particular have not been carried out so far by researchers. 

Thus, this study tries to bridge the gap using citation analysis to identify the role of Wall Street 

Journal newspaper in scholarly publications. 

 

Objectives 

       The objectives of the study are:- 

i. To examine the citation pattern of  Wall Street Journal newspaper during 2001-2010 

ii. To find out types of documents citing Wall Street Journal newspaper 

iii. To study the flow of  Wall Street Journal newspaper information in scholarly 

publications 

 

Sources of data 

             There are many bibliographic databases covering different disciplines. Web of Science and 

Scopus are such two popular databases. Many authors have carried out citation studies using Web 
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of Science and Scopus database. Erfanmanesh, Didegah & Omidvar (2010); Mishra, Panda & 

Goswami (2010); Upadhye, Kademani, Mohan & Bhanumurthy (2012); Thapar & Sengar (2013);  

Baskaran (2014); Sagar, Kademani & Bhanumurthy (2014); Ravikumar and Agrahari, (2015) 

carried citation studies to find out the citation patterns, documents, countries, authors  and subjects 

using Web of Science database. Sagar, Kademani, Garg & Kumar (2010); Gupta, Bala & Kshitig 

(2012); Gupta, Kumbar & Gupta (2013) too carried similar citation studies to find out the citation 

patterns, documents, countries, authors  and subjects  using Scopus database.  

            Haddow & Genoni (2010) in their studies mentioned that, Web of Science and Scopus it is 

difficult to separate in terms of preferred source. It appears from the previous research that neither 

source is best for all citation needs and that their usefulness is dependent upon subject areas and the 

age of publications. Thus, for the present study Web of Science will be used as the source for data 

collection to analyze the citation of Wall street journal newspaper in scholarly publications.  

 

Methodology 

         The study used Web of Science database to extract relevant data on Wall Street Journal 

newspaper citation during 2001-2010. The relevant data was downloaded during January, 2016, 

from Web of Science core collection.  The search string “Cited Reference Search” “Cited work” 

and the keywords “Wall Street Journal” and “The Wall Street Journal” were used to download the 

relevant data for the study. During downloading relevant data, the citations of only six years 

including the year of newspaper article publication in Wall Street Journal time was considered (i.e. 

citation from 2001-2006 was considered to find out the citations of Wall Street Journal newspaper 

article of 2001). Haddow & Genoni, (2010) too have adopted citation gap of six years in their 

citation study on Australian social science journals. This method was carried out keeping in mind to 

give equal time period for citing a newspaper article in scholarly publications and to avoid bias in 

data collection since the data is considered only upto 31st December, 2015. During the study period 
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there were 3810 records indexed in Web of Science upto 31st December, 2015. Out of 3810 

records, only 3774 records having a total of 3893 citations were found with complete information.  

in the present study analysis is carried out for 3774 records having 3893 citations. The downloaded 

data was transferred into excel sheet and fitted into the SPSS software for the analysis and 

interpretation of the result. 

       In this study, the method adopted by Ravikumar and Agrahari, (2015) for deriving the citing 

countries and subjects was used. Thus, only the first author’s affiliated institution was considered to 

derive the citing countries of Wall Street Journal newspaper. Further only the first subject indexed 

in Web of Science is also considered to derive the different subjects citing Wall Street Journal 

newspaper during the study period.  

 

             Data analysis and interpretation 

         Citation of Wall Street Journal newspaper in scholarly publications was examined to find out 

its importance as a citation source by researchers. The data analysis is carried out for 3774 records 

having 3893 citations in different scholarly publications of Wall Street Journal during 2001-2010, 

indexed in Web of Science upto 31st December, 2015. However, these numbers of citations may 

change as the coverage of publications in the Web of Science is regularly updated. 

 

Citation Pattern of Wall Street Journal  

         Scanning the Wall Street Journal newspaper articles and the citations during ten years i.e. 

during 2001-2010 period shows that there is gradual increase in citing Wall Street Journal in 

scholarly publications except in the year 2003 with 132 (3.39%) citations. The highest citation of 

Wall Street Journal was 1107 (28.44%) during the year 2010, and the lowest was 85 (2.18%) 

citations in the year 2001, in different scholarly publications. The no. of articles indexed year-wise 

and the no. of scholarly publications citing Wall Street Journal newspaper is shown below in   

Table-1. 
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Table-1: Citation pattern of Wall street journal newspaper during 2001-2010 

Sl. No. Year Record Citation Percentage Cum. Percentage 

1. 2001 140 85 2.18 2.18 

2. 2002 217 158 4.06 6.24 

3. 2003 181 132 3.39 9.63 

4. 2004 192 162 4.16 13.79 

5. 2005 243 214 5.50 19.29 

6. 2006 320 252 6.47 25.76 

7. 2007 420 369 9.48 35.24 

8. 2008 524 507 13.02 48.27 

9. 2009 749 907 23.30 71.56 

10. 2010 788 1107 28.44 100.00 

    Total   = 3774 3893 100.0  
*source WoS 

 

Distribution of different documents types citing Wall street journal  

         From the present study it is observed that, Wall Street Journal is highly cited in journals 

articles 3213 (82.53%) followed by review articles 294 (7.55%), editorial materials 248 (6.37%), 

Proceeding 84 (2.16%), book review 20 (0.51%), letter 18 (0.46%), book chapter 11 (0.28), News 

Item 3 (0.08), Art Exhibit Review 1(0.03%) and Record Review 1 (0.03%). 

Table 2: Distribution of citing document types during 2001-2010 

Sl. No. Document Types Citation Percentage Cum. Percentage Rank 

1. Article 3213 82.53 82.53 1 

2. Review 294 7.55 90.08 2 

3. Editorial Material 248 6.37 96.45 3 

4. Proceedings Paper 84 2.16 98.61 4 

5. Book Review 20 0.51 99.12 5 

6. Letter 18 0.46 99.59 6 

7. Book Chapter 11 0.28 99.87 7 

8. News Item 3 0.08 99.95 8 

9. Art Exhibit Review 1 0.03 99.97 9 

10. Record Review 1 0.03 100.00 10 

                               Total = 3893 100.0     

*source WoS 

      The distribution of different types of documents citing Wall Street Journal newspaper during 

2001-2010 is shown above in table-2. Wall Street Journal newspaper is most frequently cited in 

journal articles during the study period. 
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Scholarly publications citing Wall Street Journal  

       The study found that altogether there are 1573 scholarly publications citing Wall Street Journal 

during 2001-2010. There are 17 journals within top 10 journals citing Wall Street Journal, 

contributing 10.17 % citations during the period. Below the top 10 ranked journals citing Wall 

street journal newspaper is shown below in table-3.  

Table 3: Top 10 Scholarly publications citing Wall street journal newspaper during 2001-2010 

Sl. No. Journal Citations Percentage Country Rank 

1. Journal of Business Ethics 53 1.36 Netherland 1 

2. Management Science 34 0.87 United States 2 

3. Business Lawyer 29 0.74 United States 3 

4. Fordham Law Review 29 0.74 United States 3 

5. Accounting Review 25 0.64 United States 4 

6. Washington Quarterly 23 0.59 United States 5 

7. Journal of Financial Economics 22 0.57 Netherland 6 

8. Business Horizons 20 0.51 United Kingdom 7 

9. New England Journal of Medicine 20 0.51 United States 7 

10. Michigan Law Review 19 0.49 United States 8 

11. Energy Policy 18 0.46 United Kingdom 9 

12. Journal of Banking & Finance 18 0.46 Netherland 9 

13. Stanford Law Review 18 0.46 United States 9 

14. Contemporary Accounting 

Research 

17 0.44 United States 10 

15. Cornell Law Review 17 0.44 United States 10 

16. Journal of Law Medicine & Ethics 17 0.44 United States 10 

17. University of Cincinnati Law 

Review 

17 0.44 United States 10 

                                                             Total = 396 10.17   

         *source WoS 

       Among the top 10 journals, Wall Street Journal newspaper was cited highly in Journal of 

Business Ethics (Netherlands) having 53 (1.36%) citations, followed by Management Science 

(USA) having 34 (0.87%) citations, Business Lawyer (USA) & Fordham Law Review (USA) 

having 29 (0.74%), Accounting Review (USA) having 25 (0.64), Washington Quarterly (USA) 

having 23 (0.59%) citations. Wall Street Journal newspaper is cited more in journals from United 

States. 
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Subjects citing Wall street journal  

          The study observed that, there are 132 subjects citing Wall Street Journal newspaper during 

this period. Out of 3893 citations, 2933 (78.89%) citations are cited by 49 subjects belonging to 

Arts and Social Sciences and 960 (21.11%) citations are cited by 83 subjects belonging to Science 

and Technology.  Among the Arts and Social Sciences, Wall Street Journal is highly cited in 

Business with 675 (23.01%) followed by Law with 511 (17.42%), Economics with 265 (9.04%) 

citations. and among the Science and Technology, Wall Street Journal is highly cited in Computer 

Science 87 (9.06%) followed by Health Care Sciences & Services with 84 (8.75%) and Medicine, 

General & Internal 81 (8.44%) citations. 

Table 4: Top 10 subjects citing Wall Street Journal during 2001-2010 

Arts and Social Sciences Science and Technology 

Sl. No. Subject Citation % Sl No. Subject Citation % 

1. Business 675 23.01 1 Computer Science 87 9.06 

2. Law 511 17.42 2 Health Care 

Sciences & Services 

84 8.75 

3. Economics 265 9.04 3 Medicine, General 

& Internal 

81 8.44 

4. Management 195 6.65 4 Engineering 65 6.77 

5. International 

Relations 

173 5.90 5 Public, 

Environmental & 

Occupational Health 

62 6.46 

6. Political 

Science 

120 4.09 6 Environmental 

Sciences 

56 5.83 

7. Psychology 117 3.99 7 Cardiac & 

Cardiovascular 

Systems 

25 2.60 

8. Communication 109 3.72 8 Oncology 25 2.60 

9. Area Studies 97 3.31 9 Energy & Fuels 24 2.50 

10. Education & 

Educational 

Research 

71 2.42 10 Pharmacology & 

Pharmacy 

24 2.50 

  2333 79.54   533 55.52 

*source WoS 

        Table- 4, displays above displays top 10 subjects citing Wall Street Journal during 2001-2010, 

where the study found that Wall Street Journal is cited more in Arts and Social Science disciplines 

in comparison to Science and Technology disciplines.  
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Most active authors citing Wall Street Journal  

    Wall Street Journal newspaper is cited 3893 times by 3513 different authors in the scholarly 

publication during 2001-2010. Among the authors there are 18 authors who cited Wall Street 

Journal most frequently i.e 4 and above in the scholarly publications as shown below in table-5. 

Among the 18 most active authors, Etzioni, A. affiliated to George Washington University, USA 

have cited Wall street journal 7 times in different subjects, followed by Fisch, JE; Kahan, M; 

Nielsen, RP & Statman, M have cited 5 times each each Wall street journal in the scholarly 

publications.  

Table 5: Top 18 authors citing Wall street journal during 2001-2010 

Sl. No. Authors Affiliated Institution Subjects Country Citations 

1. Etzioni, A George Washington 

University, Washington, 

DC 20052 USA 

 

Sociology; 

Political 

Science; 

Ethics; 

International 

Relations 

USA 7 

2. Fisch, JE Fordham University, 

Bronx, NY 10458 USA 

Law USA 5 

3. Kahan, M New York University, 

New York, NY 10012 

USA 

Law USA 5 

4. Nielsen, RP Boston College,  Chestnut 

Hill, MA 02167 USA 

Business USA 5 

5. Statman, M Santa Clara University,  

CA 95053 USA 

Business USA 5 

6. Bratton, WW Georgetown University,  

Washington, DC 20057 

USA 

Law USA 4 

7. Charnovitz, S George Washington 

University, Washington, 

DC 20052 USA 

Law USA 4 

8. De Castro, RC De La Salle University, 

Manila 1004, Philippines 

International 

Relations; 

Area Studies 

Philippin

es 

4 
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9. Dymski, GA University of California, 

Riverside, CA 92521 USA 

Economics; 

Philosophy 

USA 4 

10. Foucar, E University of Virginia, 

Charlottesville, VA USA 

Medical Lab. 

Technology 

USA 4 

11. Freed, GL University of Michigan, 

Ann Arbor, MI 48109 

USA 

Pediatrics; 

Health Policy 

and Services 

USA 4 

12. Gorin, SH Plymouth State 

University,  Plymouth, 

NH 03264 USA 

Social Work USA 4 

13. Jacobs, BL University of Michigan, 

Ann Arbor, MI 48109 

USA 

Health Care 

Sciences & 

Services;  

Urology & 

Nephrology; 

Medicine, 

General & 

Internal 

USA 4 

14. Karmel, RS Brooklyn Law School,  

Brooklyn, NY USA 

Law USA 4 

15. Kuhn, KM Washington State 

University, Pullman, WA 

99164 USA 

Psychology; 

Business; 

Management 

USA 4 

16. Mitchell, JM Georgetown University, 

Washington, DC 20007 

USA 

 

Health Care 

Sciences & 

Services; 

Medicine, 

General & 

Internal 

USA 4 

17. Roe, MJ Harvard University,  MA 

02138 USA 

Law; 

Economics 

USA 4 

18. Twenge, JM San Diego State 

University, San Diego, 

CA 92182 USA 

Business; 

Psychology 

USA 4 

 

      The study found that, among the 18 most active authors majority of the authors .i.e 17 authors 

are from USA, followed by one author from Philippines.  
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Countries citing Wall street journal most frequently 

       Wall Street Journal newspapers are cited in scholarly publications in different countries. There 

are 59 countries citing Wall Street Journal newspaper during 2001-2003. Maximum citations are 

from USA with 2643 (67.89%), UK with 193 (4.96%) and Canada with 147 (3.78%) citations 

respectively. It is found that, 72.85% citations of Wall Street Journal newspaper are from USA and 

UK together. Only 27.15 % citations are from other countries.  

Table-5: Top 10 country citing Wall Street Journal during 2001-2010 

Sl. No Country Citations Percentage Rank 

1. USA 2643 67.89 1 

2. UK 193 4.96 2 

3. Canada 147 3.78 3 

4. Peoples Republic of China 111 2.85 4 

5. Australia 89 2.29 5 

6. Germany 52 1.34 6 

7. Netherlands 42 1.08 7 

8. South Korea 38 0.98 8 

9. Singapore 24 0.62 9 

10. France 23 0.59 10 

                                                   Total = 3362 86.36  

*source WoS 

 

 

Findings of the study 

       The study was carried out to evaluate the importance of Wall Street Journal newspaper as 

source of citation in the scholarly publications. There were 3774 records indexed in web of science 

having 3893 citations in different scholarly publications during the period 2001-2010.  

 

1. The study found that there is gradual increased in citing Wall street journal newspaper in 

scholarly publications except in the year 2003 with 132 (3.39%) citations. The highest citation of 

Wall Street Journal was 1107 (28.44%) during the year 2010, and the lowest was 85 (2.18%) 

citations in the year 2001. 
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2. It is also found that, Wall Street Journal is highly cited in journals articles 3213 (82.53%) 

followed by review articles 294 (7.55%) and other document contributed 386 (9.92%). Wall Street 

Journal newspaper is most frequently cited in journal articles during the study period. 

 

3. The study found that altogether there are 1574 scholarly publications citing Wall Street Journal 

during 2001-2010. There are 17 journals within top 10 journals citing Wall Street Journal, 

contributing 12.32 % citations during the period. Among the top 10 journals, Wall Street Journal 

newspaper was cited highly in Journal of Business Ethics (Netherlands) having 53 (1.36%) 

citations, followed by Management Science (USA) having 34 (0.87%) citations, Business Lawyer 

(USA) & Fordham Law Review (USA) having 29 (0.74%), Accounting Review (USA) having 25 

(0.64), Washington Quarterly (USA) having 23 (0.59%) citations. Wall Street Journal newspaper is 

cited more in journals from United States.  

 

4. The study also observed that, there are 132 subjects citing Wall Street Journal newspaper during 

this period. Out of 3893 citations, 2933 (78.89%) citations are cited by 49 subjects belonging to 

Arts and Social Sciences and 960 (21.11%) citations are cited by 83 subjects belonging to Science 

and Technology.   

 

5. Further, it is also found that, there are 18 authors who cited Wall street journal most frequently 

i.e 4 and above in the scholarly publications, Etzioni, A. affiliated to George Washington 

University, USA have cited Wall Street Journal 7 times in different subjects, followed by Fisch, JE; 

Kahan, M; Nielsen, RP & Statman, M have cited 5 times each each Wall Street Journal in the 

scholarly publications. Among the 18 most active authors majority of the authors i.e 17 authors are 

from USA, followed by one author from Philippines.  
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6. The present study found that, there are 59 countries citing Wall Street Journal newspaper. 

Maximum citations are from USA with 2643 (67.89%), UK with 193 (4.96%) and Canada with 147 

(3.78%) citations respectively. It is found that, 72.85% citations of Wall Street Journal are from 

USA and UK together. Only 27.15 % citations are from other countries.  

 

Conclusion 

       This present study illustrates the impact of Wall Street Journal newspaper over scholarly 

communication by analyzing the characteristics of citation indexed in web of science database upto 

31st December, 2015.  Newspapers being a primary source were cited by many researchers in the 

scholarly publications from different parts of the world. Even though Wall Street Journal is 

business newspaper it is found that there is flow of this business information to many different 

subjects. Moreover, from the study there is a significant indication that, newspaper readership has 

no boundaries. Therefore, it apparent that newspapers have its relevance in the scholarly 

publications.  
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Appendix-I 

(a) Scholar Publications citing Wall Street Journal during 2001-2010 

Sl. no. Name of Journals Citations Percentage Cum. Percentage 

1. Journal of Business Ethics 53 1.36 1.36 

2. Management Science 34 0.87 2.23 

3. Business Lawyer 29 0.74 2.98 

4. Fordham Law Review 29 0.74 3.72 

5. Accounting Review 25 0.64 4.37 

6. Washington Quarterly 23 0.59 4.96 

7. Journal of Financial Economics 22 0.57 5.52 

8. Business Horizons 20 0.51 6.04 

9. New England Journal of Medicine 20 0.51 6.55 

10. Michigan Law Review 19 0.49 7.04 

11. Energy Policy 18 0.46 7.50 

12. Journal of Banking and Finance 18 0.46 7.96 

13. Stanford Law Review 18 0.46 8.42 

14. Contemporary Accounting Research 17 0.44 8.86 

15. Cornell Law Review 17 0.44 9.30 

16. Journal of Law Medicine & Ethics 17 0.44 9.73 

17. University of Cincinnati Law Review 17 0.44 10.17 

18. California Management Review 16 0.41 10.58 

19. Georgetown Law Journal 16 0.41 10.99 

20. Duke Law Journal 15 0.39 11.38 
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21. Indiana Law Journal 15 0.39 11.76 

22. Journal of Economic Perspectives 15 0.39 12.15 

23. Northwestern University Law Review 15 0.39 12.53 

24. Journal of Accounting Research 14 0.36 12.89 

25. Journal of Marketing 14 0.36 13.25 

26. Journal of the American College of 

Radiology 

14 0.36 13.61 

27. New York University Law Review 14 0.36 13.97 

28. Academy of Management Learning & 

Education 

13 0.33 14.31 

29. Financial Analysts Journal 13 0.33 14.64 

30. Forum-A Journal of Applied Research in 

Contemporary Politics 

13 0.33 14.97 

31. International Journal of Communication 13 0.33 15.31 

32. JAMA-Journal of the American Medical 

Association 

13 0.33 15.64 

33. Journal of Operations Management 13 0.33 15.98 

34. Administrative Law Review 12 0.31 16.28 

35. Auditing-A Journal of Practice & Theory 12 0.31 16.59 

36. Harvard Journal of Law and Public Policy 12 0.31 16.90 

37. Journal of Managed Care Pharmacy 12 0.31 17.21 

38. Rutgers Law Review 12 0.31 17.52 

39. Survival 12 0.31 17.83 

40. Texas Law Review 12 0.31 18.13 

41. Academy of Management Journal 11 0.28 18.42 

42. Business Ethics Quarterly 11 0.28 18.70 

43. Decision Sciences 11 0.28 18.98 

44. International Security 11 0.28 19.26 

45. M&SOM-Manufacturing & Service 

Operations Management 

11 0.28 19.55 

46. Minnesota Law Review 11 0.28 19.83 

47. Pediatrics 11 0.28 20.11 

48. Vanderbilt Law Review 11 0.28 20.39 

49. American Criminal Law Review 10 0.26 20.65 

50. Boston University Law Review 10 0.26 20.91 

51. Harvard Journal on Legislation 10 0.26 21.16 

52. Independent Review 10 0.26 21.42 

53. Journal of Contemporary China 10 0.26 21.68 

54. Journal of Management 10 0.26 21.94 

55. Journal of Marketing Research 10 0.26 22.19 

56. Journal of Public Policy & Marketing 10 0.26 22.45 

57. Marketing Science 10 0.26 22.71 

58. PS-Political Science & Politics 10 0.26 22.96 

59. University of Chicago Law Review 10 0.26 23.22 

60. Academy of Management Perspectives 9 0.23 23.45 

61. Asian Survey 9 0.23 23.68 

62. California Law Review 9 0.23 23.91 
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63. Contemporary Politics 9 0.23 24.14 

64. European Journal of Operational Research 9 0.23 24.38 

65. Health Affairs 9 0.23 24.61 

66. Journal of Macromarketing 9 0.23 24.84 

67. Journal of the Academy of Marketing 

Science 

9 0.23 25.07 

68. Psychology & Marketing 9 0.23 25.30 

69. Review of International Political Economy 9 0.23 25.53 

70. UCLA Law Review 9 0.23 25.76 

71. University of Illinois Law Review 9 0.23 25.99 

72. University of Pennsylvania Law Review 9 0.23 26.23 

73. Academy of Management Review 8 0.21 26.43 

74. American Journal of Managed Care 8 0.21 26.64 

75. American Journal of Public Health 8 0.21 26.84 

76. Applied Economics 8 0.21 27.05 

77. Cambridge Journal of Economics 8 0.21 27.25 

78. Columbia Law Review 8 0.21 27.46 

79. Computers in Human Behavior 8 0.21 27.66 

80. Corporate Governance-An International 

Review 

8 0.21 27.87 

81. Hastings Law Journal 8 0.21 28.07 

82. Human Resource Management 8 0.21 28.28 

83. International Affairs 8 0.21 28.49 

84. International Journal of Production 

Economics 

8 0.21 28.69 

85. Journal of Accounting & Economics 8 0.21 28.90 

86. Journal of Criminal Law & Criminology 8 0.21 29.10 

87. Journal of the American College of 

Cardiology 

8 0.21 29.31 

88. Organization Science 8 0.21 29.51 

89. PLoS One 8 0.21 29.72 

90. Public Administration Review 8 0.21 29.92 

91. Strategic Management Journal 8 0.21 30.13 

92. Yale Law Journal 8 0.21 30.34 

93. Accounting Horizons 7 0.18 30.51 

94. American Business Law Journal 7 0.18 30.69 

95. American Journal of Law & Medicine 7 0.18 30.87 

96. Computer Law & Security Review 7 0.18 31.05 

97. Entrepreneurship Theory and Practice 7 0.18 31.23 

98. Environment and Planning A 7 0.18 31.41 

99. Eurasian Geography and Economics 7 0.18 31.59 

100. Food and Drug Law Journal 7 0.18 31.77 

101. Global Policy 7 0.18 31.95 

102. Journal of Advertising Research 7 0.18 32.13 

103. Journal of Business Research 7 0.18 32.31 

104. Journal of Consumer Psychology 7 0.18 32.49 

105. Journal of Consumer Research 7 0.18 32.67 
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106. Journal of Financial and Quantitative 

Analysis 

7 0.18 32.85 

107. Journal of International Economic Law 7 0.18 33.03 

108. Journal of Management Information 

Systems 

7 0.18 33.21 

109. Monthly Labor Review 7 0.18 33.39 

110. Political Science Quarterly 7 0.18 33.57 

111. Production and Operations Management 7 0.18 33.75 

112. Public Choice 7 0.18 33.93 

113. Studies in Conflict & Terrorism 7 0.18 34.11 

114. Annals of the Association of American 

Geographers 

6 0.15 34.27 

115. Catholic University Law Review 6 0.15 34.42 

116. Development and Change 6 0.15 34.57 

117. Global Strategy Journal 6 0.15 34.73 

118. Harvard Law Review 6 0.15 34.88 

119. Housing Policy Debate 6 0.15 35.04 

120. Information Systems Research 6 0.15 35.19 

121. International Journal 6 0.15 35.34 

122. Journal of Accounting and Public Policy 6 0.15 35.50 

123. Journal of Applied Psychology 6 0.15 35.65 

124. Journal of Broadcasting & Electronic 

Media 

6 0.15 35.81 

125. Journal of Competition Law & Economics 6 0.15 35.96 

126. Journal of Health Politics Policy and Law 6 0.15 36.11 

127. Journal of Popular Culture 6 0.15 36.27 

128. Journal of Portfolio Management 6 0.15 36.42 

129. Journal of Product Innovation 

Management 

6 0.15 36.58 

130. Journal of Retailing 6 0.15 36.73 

131. Journal of Services Marketing 6 0.15 36.89 

132. Journal of Sport Management 6 0.15 37.04 

133. Korean Journal of Defense Analysis 6 0.15 37.19 

134. Medical Care 6 0.15 37.35 

135. Middle East Journal 6 0.15 37.50 

136. MIT Sloan Management Review 6 0.15 37.66 

137. New Media & Society 6 0.15 37.81 

138. New Political Economy 6 0.15 37.96 

139. Notre Dame Law Review 6 0.15 38.12 

140. PLoS Medicine 6 0.15 38.27 

141. Securities Regulation Law Journal 6 0.15 38.43 

142. Theoretical Criminology 6 0.15 38.58 

143. Academic Medicine 5 0.13 38.71 

144. Asian Perspective 5 0.13 38.84 

145. BMC Public Health 5 0.13 38.97 

146. Buffalo Law Review 5 0.13 39.09 

147. Business & Society 5 0.13 39.22 
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148. Communication and Critical-Cultural 

Studies 

5 0.13 39.35 

149. Communications of the ACM 5 0.13 39.48 

150. Crime Law and Social Change 5 0.13 39.61 

151. Decision Support Systems 5 0.13 39.74 

152. Education Finance and Policy 5 0.13 39.87 

153. Ethics and Information Technology 5 0.13 39.99 

154. European Journal of Marketing 5 0.13 40.12 

155. Geoforum 5 0.13 40.25 

156. Geopolitics 5 0.13 40.38 

157. George Washington Law Review 5 0.13 40.51 

158. Health & Social Work 5 0.13 40.64 

159. Health Communication 5 0.13 40.76 

160. Information Systems Management 5 0.13 40.89 

161. International Journal of Consumer Studies 5 0.13 41.02 

162. International Journal of Production 

Research 

5 0.13 41.15 

163. International Journal of Research in 

Marketing 

5 0.13 41.28 

164. International Politics 5 0.13 41.41 

165. International Studies Perspectives 5 0.13 41.53 

166. Iowa Law Review 5 0.13 41.66 

167. Journal of Advertising 5 0.13 41.79 

168. Journal of Applied Communication 

Research 

5 0.13 41.92 

169. Journal of Business Venturing 5 0.13 42.05 

170. Journal of Health Communication 5 0.13 42.18 

171. Journal of International Business Studies 5 0.13 42.31 

172. Journal of Management Studies 5 0.13 42.43 

173. Journal of Post Keynesian Economics 5 0.13 42.56 

174. Journal of Public Relations Research 5 0.13 42.69 

175. Journal of Strategic Studies 5 0.13 42.82 

176. Journal of Supply Chain Management 5 0.13 42.95 

177. Journal of the Asia Pacific Economy 5 0.13 43.08 

178. Journal of the Association for Information 

Systems 

5 0.13 43.20 

179. Journal of Urban Affairs 5 0.13 43.33 

180. Journal of Urology 5 0.13 43.46 

181. Media Culture & Society 5 0.13 43.59 

182. Monthly Review-An Independent Socialist 

Magazine 

5 0.13 43.72 

183. Nature Biotechnology 5 0.13 43.85 

184. Nursing Economics 5 0.13 43.97 

185. Review of Accounting Studies 5 0.13 44.10 

186. Review of Financial Studies 5 0.13 44.23 

187. Review of International Studies 5 0.13 44.36 

188. Sex Roles 5 0.13 44.49 
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189. Social Science & Medicine 5 0.13 44.62 

190. Social Science Quarterly 5 0.13 44.75 

191. Society 5 0.13 44.87 

192. Telecommunications Policy 5 0.13 45.00 

193. Third World Quarterly 5 0.13 45.13 

194. Transportation Research Part A-Policy and 

Practice 

5 0.13 45.26 

195. Virginia Law Review 5 0.13 45.39 

196. World Development 5 0.13 45.52 

197. World Economy 5 0.13 45.64 

198. American Biology Teacher 4 0.10 45.75 

199. American Quarterly 4 0.10 45.85 

200. Annual Review of Financial Economics 4 0.10 45.95 

201. Antipode 4 0.10 46.06 

202. Applied Economics Letters 4 0.10 46.16 

203. Archives of Internal Medicine 4 0.10 46.26 

204. Asia Pacific Journal of Management 4 0.10 46.36 

205. BMJ-British Medical Journal 4 0.10 46.47 

206. British Medical Journal 4 0.10 46.57 

207. Bulletin of the Atomic Scientists 4 0.10 46.67 

208. Criminology & Public Policy 4 0.10 46.77 

209. Critical Sociology 4 0.10 46.88 

210. Cross Cultural Management-An 

International Journal 

4 0.10 46.98 

211. Daedalus 4 0.10 47.08 

212. Denver University Law Review 4 0.10 47.19 

213. Drug Discovery Today 4 0.10 47.29 

214. Economy and Society 4 0.10 47.39 

215. Educational Policy 4 0.10 47.49 

216. Energy 4 0.10 47.60 

217. European Financial Management 4 0.10 47.70 

218. Europe-Asia Studies 4 0.10 47.80 

219. Federal Reserve Bank of St Louis Review 4 0.10 47.91 

220. Food Policy 4 0.10 48.01 

221. Geographical Review 4 0.10 48.11 

222. Globalization and Health 4 0.10 48.21 

223. Governance-An International Journal of 

Policy Administration and Institutions 

4 0.10 48.32 

224. Harvard International Law Journal 4 0.10 48.42 

225. Health Services Research 4 0.10 48.52 

226. International Journal of Critical 

Infrastructure Protection 

4 0.10 48.62 

227. International Journal of Physical 

Distribution & Logistics Management 

4 0.10 48.73 

228. International Journal of Radiation 

Oncology Biology Physics 

4 0.10 48.83 

229. International Journal of Selection and 4 0.10 48.93 
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Assessment 

230. Israel Affairs 4 0.10 49.04 

231. Journal of Arts Management Law and 

Society 

4 0.10 49.14 

232. Journal of Business Logistics 4 0.10 49.24 

233. Journal of Computer-Mediated 

Communication 

4 0.10 49.34 

234. Journal of Corporate Finance 4 0.10 49.45 

235. Journal of Dental Education 4 0.10 49.55 

236. Journal of Economic Issues 4 0.10 49.65 

237. Journal of International Management 4 0.10 49.75 

238. Journal of International Money and 

Finance 

4 0.10 49.86 

239. Journal of Legal Medicine 4 0.10 49.96 

240. Journal of Medical Internet Research 4 0.10 50.06 

241. Journal of Monetary Economics 4 0.10 50.17 

242. Journal of Personality and Social 

Psychology 

4 0.10 50.27 

243. Journal of Service Research 4 0.10 50.37 

244. Journal of Social Issues 4 0.10 50.47 

245. Journal of Sport & Social Issues 4 0.10 50.58 

246. Journalism 4 0.10 50.68 

247. Long Range Planning 4 0.10 50.78 

248. Omega-International Journal of 

Management Science 

4 0.10 50.88 

249. Operations Research 4 0.10 50.99 

250. Organizational Behavior and Human 

Decision Processes 

4 0.10 51.09 

251. Pacific Focus 4 0.10 51.19 

252. Pacific Review 4 0.10 51.30 

253. Personalized Medicine 4 0.10 51.40 

254. Public Health Nutrition 4 0.10 51.50 

255. Science 4 0.10 51.60 

256. Teachers College Record 4 0.10 51.71 

257. Television & New Media 4 0.10 51.81 

258. Tourism Management 4 0.10 51.91 

259. Transportation Research Part E-Logistics 

and Transportation Review 

4 0.10 52.02 

260. University of Pennsylvania Journal of 

International Economic Law 

4 0.10 52.12 

261. University of Pittsburgh Law Review 4 0.10 52.22 

262. Urology 4 0.10 52.32 

263. Washington Law Review 4 0.10 52.43 

264. Acta Oeconomica 3 0.08 52.50 

265. Administrative Science Quarterly 3 0.08 52.58 

266. American Anthropologist 3 0.08 52.66 
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267. American Behavioral Scientist 3 0.08 52.73 

268. American Journal of Agricultural 

Economics 

3 0.08 52.81 

269. American Journal of Bioethics 3 0.08 52.89 

270. American Journal of Economics and 

Sociology 

3 0.08 52.97 

271. American Journal of Medicine 3 0.08 53.04 

272. American Journal of Ophthalmology 3 0.08 53.12 

273. American Journal of Political Science 3 0.08 53.20 

274. American Psychologist 3 0.08 53.27 

275. Annals of the American Academy of 

Political and Social Science 

3 0.08 53.35 

276. Anthropological Quarterly 3 0.08 53.43 

277. Antitrust Law Journal 3 0.08 53.50 

278. Biosocieties 3 0.08 53.58 

279. British Journal of Management 3 0.08 53.66 

280. Business Strategy and the Environment 3 0.08 53.74 

281. Cambridge Review of International Affairs 3 0.08 53.81 

282. Cesifo Economic Studies 3 0.08 53.89 

283. China & World Economy 3 0.08 53.97 

284. China Quarterly 3 0.08 54.04 

285. Chinese Journal of International Politics 3 0.08 54.12 

286. Cinema Journal 3 0.08 54.20 

287. Circulation 3 0.08 54.28 

288. Clinical Gastroenterology and Hepatology 3 0.08 54.35 

289. Clinical Infectious Diseases 3 0.08 54.43 

290. Clinical Journal of the American Society 

of Nephrology 

3 0.08 54.51 

291. Cornell Hospitality Quarterly 3 0.08 54.58 

292. Critical Asian Studies 3 0.08 54.66 

293. Economic Development Quarterly 3 0.08 54.74 

294. Education and Urban Society 3 0.08 54.81 

295. Energy Economics 3 0.08 54.89 

296. Environmental Science & Technology 3 0.08 54.97 

297. Ethics & Behavior 3 0.08 55.05 

298. European Management Journal 3 0.08 55.12 

299. European Planning Studies 3 0.08 55.20 

300. Explore-the Journal of Science and 

Healing 

3 0.08 55.28 

301. Financial Management 3 0.08 55.35 

302. Foreign Policy Analysis 3 0.08 55.43 

303. Global Governance 3 0.08 55.51 

304. Growth and Change 3 0.08 55.59 

305. Hastings Center Report 3 0.08 55.66 

306. Health Care Management Review 3 0.08 55.74 

307. IEEE Security & Privacy 3 0.08 55.82 

308. IEEE Transactions on Engineering 3 0.08 55.89 
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Management 

309. IEICE Transactions on Communications 3 0.08 55.97 

310. Industrial and Corporate Change 3 0.08 56.05 

311. Industrial and Organizational Psychology-

Perspectives on Science and Practice 

3 0.08 56.12 

312. Information Society 3 0.08 56.20 

313. International Journal of Central Banking 3 0.08 56.28 

314. International Journal of Hospitality 

Management 

3 0.08 56.36 

315. International Journal of Human Resource 

Management 

3 0.08 56.43 

316. International Journal of Operations & 

Production Management 

3 0.08 56.51 

317. International Journal of Sports Marketing 

& Sponsorship 

3 0.08 56.59 

318. International Journal of Urban and 

Regional Research 

3 0.08 56.66 

319. International Review of Economics & 

Finance 

3 0.08 56.74 

320. International Review of Financial Analysis 3 0.08 56.82 

321. International Studies Review 3 0.08 56.90 

322. JACC-Cardiovascular Interventions 3 0.08 56.97 

323. Journal of Balkan and Near Eastern 

Studies 

3 0.08 57.05 

324. Journal of Black Studies 3 0.08 57.13 

325. Journal of Business & Industrial 

Marketing 

3 0.08 57.20 

326. Journal of Business Finance & Accounting 3 0.08 57.28 

327. Journal of Communication 3 0.08 57.36 

328. Journal of Consumer Affairs 3 0.08 57.44 

329. Journal of Economic Behavior & 

Organization 

3 0.08 57.51 

330. Journal of Environmental Economics and 

Management 

3 0.08 57.59 

331. Journal of Financial Stability 3 0.08 57.67 

332. Journal of General Internal Medicine 3 0.08 57.74 

333. Journal of Healthcare Management 3 0.08 57.82 

334. Journal of Hospitality & Tourism Research 3 0.08 57.90 

335. Journal of Law & Economics 3 0.08 57.97 

336. Journal of Leadership & Organizational 

Studies 

3 0.08 58.05 

337. Journal of Managerial Psychology 3 0.08 58.13 

338. Journal of Policy History 3 0.08 58.21 

339. Journal of the American Society for 

Information Science and Technology 

3 0.08 58.28 

340. Journal of the Operational Research 

Society 

3 0.08 58.36 

341. Journal of World Business 3 0.08 58.44 

342. Journal of World Trade 3 0.08 58.51 
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343. Journalism Studies 3 0.08 58.59 

344. Lancet 3 0.08 58.67 

345. Management Decision 3 0.08 58.75 

346. Mayo Clinic Proceedings 3 0.08 58.82 

347. Medical Anthropology 3 0.08 58.90 

348. Medical Care Research and Review 3 0.08 58.98 

349. Middle East Policy 3 0.08 59.05 

350. National Tax Journal 3 0.08 59.13 

351. Nonprofit and Voluntary Sector Quarterly 3 0.08 59.21 

352. Organizational Dynamics 3 0.08 59.28 

353. Pacific Affairs 3 0.08 59.36 

354. Personnel Psychology 3 0.08 59.44 

355. Pharmacotherapy 3 0.08 59.52 

356. Phi Delta Kappan 3 0.08 59.59 

357. Problems of Post-Communism 3 0.08 59.67 

358. Public Performance & Management 

Review 

3 0.08 59.75 

359. Publius-the Journal of Federalism 3 0.08 59.82 

360 Quarterly Journal of Political Science 3 0.08 59.90 

361. Rand Journal of Economics 3 0.08 59.98 

362. Research in Organizational Behavior: An 

Annual Series of Analytical Essays and 

Critical Reviews 

3 0.08 60.06 

363. Research Policy 3 0.08 60.13 

364. Resources Policy 3 0.08 60.21 

365. Review of Economic Studies 3 0.08 60.29 

366. Review of Keynesian Economics 3 0.08 60.36 

367. Risk Analysis 3 0.08 60.44 

368. Science and Engineering Ethics 3 0.08 60.52 

369. Science As Culture 3 0.08 60.59 

370. Security Studies 3 0.08 60.67 

371. Seminars in Diagnostic Pathology 3 0.08 60.75 

372. Social Problems 3 0.08 60.83 

373. Social Semiotics 3 0.08 60.90 

374. Sociological Forum 3 0.08 60.98 

375. Sociological Quarterly 3 0.08 61.06 

376. Southern California Law Review 3 0.08 61.13 

377. Sport Management Review 3 0.08 61.21 

378. Strategic Entrepreneurship Journal 3 0.08 61.29 

379. Technology and Culture 3 0.08 61.37 

380. Telematics and Informatics 3 0.08 61.44 

381. Terrorism and Political Violence 3 0.08 61.52 

382. Theatre Journal 3 0.08 61.60 

383. Theory Culture & Society 3 0.08 61.67 

384. Transportation Research Record 3 0.08 61.75 

385. Urban Geography 3 0.08 61.83 

386. Urban Studies 3 0.08 61.90 
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387. Wisconsin Law Review 3 0.08 61.98 

388. Abacus-A Journal of Accounting Finance 

and Business Studies 

2 0.05 62.03 

389. Academic Pediatrics 2 0.05 62.08 

390. Academy of Management Annals 2 0.05 62.14 

391. Accounting Organizations and Society 2 0.05 62.19 

392. Adaptation-the Journal of Literature on 

Screen Studies 

2 0.05 62.24 

393. Administration & Society 2 0.05 62.29 

394. Administration in Social Work 2 0.05 62.34 

395. Agricultural Economics 2 0.05 62.39 

396. Agriculture and Human Values 2 0.05 62.44 

397. Aids 2 0.05 62.50 

398. American Bankruptcy Law Journal 2 0.05 62.55 

399. American Economic Review 2 0.05 62.60 

400. American Journal of Clinical Pathology 2 0.05 62.65 

401. American Journal of Comparative Law 2 0.05 62.70 

402. American Journal of Health Behavior 2 0.05 62.75 

403. American Journal of International Law 2 0.05 62.80 

404. American Journal of Medical Quality 2 0.05 62.85 

405. American Journal of Preventive Medicine 2 0.05 62.91 

406. American Journal of Roentgenology 2 0.05 62.96 

407. American Political Science Review 2 0.05 63.01 

408. American Politics Research 2 0.05 63.06 

409. American Review of Public 

Administration 

2 0.05 63.11 

410. Amfiteatru Economic 2 0.05 63.16 

411. Annals of Emergency Medicine 2 0.05 63.21 

412. Annals of Oncology 2 0.05 63.27 

413. Archives of Pathology & Laboratory 

Medicine 

2 0.05 63.32 

414. Archives of Pediatrics & Adolescent 

Medicine 

2 0.05 63.37 

415. Armed Forces & Society 2 0.05 63.42 

416. Asia Pacific Business Review 2 0.05 63.47 

417. Asian Economic Policy Review 2 0.05 63.52 

418. Asian Journal of Communication 2 0.05 63.57 

419. Asia-Pacific Journal of Financial Studies 2 0.05 63.63 

420. Australian Journal of French Studies 2 0.05 63.68 

421. Australian Journal of International Affairs 2 0.05 63.73 

422. B E Journal of Economic Analysis & 

Policy 

2 0.05 63.78 

423. Behavioral Sciences & the Law 2 0.05 63.83 

424. Bioresources 2 0.05 63.88 

425. Black Scholar 2 0.05 63.93 

426. BMJ Open 2 0.05 63.99 

427. Bulletin of Indonesian Economic Studies 2 0.05 64.04 
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428. Business Ethics-A European Review 2 0.05 64.09 

429. Cambridge Journal of Regions Economy 

and Society 

2 0.05 64.14 

430. Cambridge Quarterly of Healthcare Ethics 2 0.05 64.19 

431. Canadian Journal of Development Studies-

Revue Canadienne D Etudes Du 

Developpement 

2 0.05 64.24 

432. Canadian Medical Association Journal 2 0.05 64.29 

433. Canadian Theatre Review 2 0.05 64.34 

434. China Information 2 0.05 64.40 

435. Chinese Management Studies 2 0.05 64.45 

436. Citizenship Studies 2 0.05 64.50 

437. Clinical Cancer Research 2 0.05 64.55 

438. Clinics in Laboratory Medicine 2 0.05 64.60 

439. College & Research Libraries 2 0.05 64.65 

440. Columbia Journal of Law and Social 

Problems 

2 0.05 64.70 

441. Columbia Journal of Transnational Law 2 0.05 64.76 

442. Communication Research 2 0.05 64.81 

443. Communication Theory 2 0.05 64.86 

444. Competition Policy International 2 0.05 64.91 

445. Computers & Security 2 0.05 64.96 

446. Contemporary Southeast Asia 2 0.05 65.01 

447. Cooperation and Conflict 2 0.05 65.06 

448. Crime & Delinquency 2 0.05 65.12 

449. Critical Care Clinics 2 0.05 65.17 

450. Critical Criminology 2 0.05 65.22 

451. Critique-Studies in Contemporary Fiction 2 0.05 65.27 

452. CR-the New Centennial Review 2 0.05 65.32 

453. Cultural Critique 2 0.05 65.37 

454. Cultural Studies 2 0.05 65.42 

455. Current Medical Research and Opinion 2 0.05 65.48 

456. Data Base for Advances in Information 

Systems 

2 0.05 65.53 

457. Democratization 2 0.05 65.58 

458. Differences-A Journal of Feminist Cultural 

Studies 

2 0.05 65.63 

459. Diplomatic History 2 0.05 65.68 

460. Du Bois Review-Social Science Research 

on Race 

2 0.05 65.73 

461. Ecological Economics 2 0.05 65.78 

462. Ecology Law Quarterly 2 0.05 65.83 

463. Economia Politica 2 0.05 65.89 

464. Economic Modelling 2 0.05 65.94 

465. Economics and Philosophy 2 0.05 65.99 

466. EDN 2 0.05 66.04 

467. Educational Leadership 2 0.05 66.09 
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468. Electronic Library 2 0.05 66.14 

469. EMBO Reports 2 0.05 66.19 

470. Environmental Values 2 0.05 66.25 

471. European Business Organization Law 

Review 

2 0.05 66.30 

472. European Journal of Cultural Studies 2 0.05 66.35 

473. European Journal of International 

Relations 

2 0.05 66.40 

474. European Law Journal 2 0.05 66.45 

475. European Review 2 0.05 66.50 

476. Fashion Practice-the Journal of Design 

Creative Process & the Fashion Industry 

2 0.05 66.55 

477. Geographical Journal 2 0.05 66.61 

478. German Economic Review 2 0.05 66.66 

479. Global Public Health 2 0.05 66.71 

480. Globalizations 2 0.05 66.76 

481. Health Economics 2 0.05 66.81 

482. Health Sociology Review 2 0.05 66.86 

483. Historical Materialism-Research in Critical 

Marxist Theory 

2 0.05 66.91 

484. Human Resource Development Review 2 0.05 66.96 

485. IEEE Engineering in Medicine and 

Biology Magazine 

2 0.05 67.02 

486. IEEE Software 2 0.05 67.07 

487. IEEE Transactions on Smart Grid 2 0.05 67.12 

488. IIC-International Review of Intellectual 

Property and Competition Law 

2 0.05 67.17 

489. ILR Review 2 0.05 67.22 

490. Industrial Marketing Management 2 0.05 67.27 

491. Information Communication & Society 2 0.05 67.32 

492. Information Economics and Policy 2 0.05 67.38 

493. Information Technology and Libraries 2 0.05 67.43 

494. Injury-International Journal of the Care of 

the Injured 

2 0.05 67.48 

495. Innovation-Management Policy & Practice 2 0.05 67.53 

496. Innovation-the European Journal of Social 

Science Research 

2 0.05 67.58 

497. Interfaces 2 0.05 67.63 

498. International & Comparative Law 

Quarterly 

2 0.05 67.68 

499. International Business Review 2 0.05 67.74 

500. International Communication Gazette 2 0.05 67.79 

501. International Journal of Advertising 2 0.05 67.84 

502. International Journal of Arts Management 2 0.05 67.89 

503. International Journal of Health Services 2 0.05 67.94 

504. International Journal of Human-Computer 

Studies 

2 0.05 67.99 



28 
 

505. International Journal of Industrial 

Organization 

2 0.05 68.04 

506. International Journal of Information 

Management 

2 0.05 68.10 

507. International Journal of Market Research 2 0.05 68.15 

508. International Journal of Mobile 

Communications 

2 0.05 68.20 

509. International Journal of Occupational and 

Environmental Health 

2 0.05 68.25 

510. International Peacekeeping 2 0.05 68.30 

511. International Relations 2 0.05 68.35 

512. International Relations of the Asia-Pacific 2 0.05 68.40 

513. International Sociology 2 0.05 68.45 

514. International Studies Quarterly 2 0.05 68.51 

515. Internet Research 2 0.05 68.56 

516. JAMA Internal Medicine 2 0.05 68.61 

517. Japan and the World Economy 2 0.05 68.66 

518. Javnost-the Public 2 0.05 68.71 

519. Journal for Healthcare Quality 2 0.05 68.76 

520. Journal of Academic Librarianship 2 0.05 68.81 

521. Journal of Adolescent & Adult Literacy 2 0.05 68.87 

522. Journal of Aerospace Information Systems 2 0.05 68.92 

523. Journal of Aging & Social Policy 2 0.05 68.97 

524. Journal of Alzheimers Disease 2 0.05 69.02 

525. Journal of American History 2 0.05 69.07 

526. Journal of American Studies 2 0.05 69.12 

527. Journal of Applied Behavioral Science 2 0.05 69.17 

528. Journal of Applied Philosophy 2 0.05 69.23 

529. Journal of Asian Studies 2 0.05 69.28 

530. Journal of Business and Technical 

Communication 

2 0.05 69.33 

531. Journal of Church and State 2 0.05 69.38 

532. Journal of Clinical Nursing 2 0.05 69.43 

533. Journal of Clinical Oncology 2 0.05 69.48 

534. Journal of Conflict Resolution 2 0.05 69.53 

535. Journal of Consumer Behaviour 2 0.05 69.59 

536. Journal of Consumer Culture 2 0.05 69.64 

537. Journal of Contemporary Asia 2 0.05 69.69 

538. Journal of Counseling and Development 2 0.05 69.74 

539. Journal of Cultural Economics 2 0.05 69.79 

540. Journal of Curriculum Studies 2 0.05 69.84 

541. Journal of Economic Education 2 0.05 69.89 

542. Journal of Economic Geography 2 0.05 69.94 

543. Journal of Education Policy 2 0.05 70.00 

544. Journal of Employment Counseling 2 0.05 70.05 

545. Journal of Environmental Health 2 0.05 70.10 

546. Journal of European Integration 2 0.05 70.15 



29 
 

547. Journal of European Public Policy 2 0.05 70.20 

548. Journal of Forensic Psychology Practice 2 0.05 70.25 

549. Journal of Health Care for the Poor and 

Underserved 

2 0.05 70.30 

550. Journal of Homeland Security and 

Emergency Management 

2 0.05 70.36 

551. Journal of Information Technology 2 0.05 70.41 

552. Journal of Interactive Marketing 2 0.05 70.46 

553. Journal of International Economics 2 0.05 70.51 

554. Journal of Labor Economics 2 0.05 70.56 

555. Journal of Law Economics & Organization 2 0.05 70.61 

556. Journal of Management & Organization 2 0.05 70.66 

557. Journal of Management Inquiry 2 0.05 70.72 

558. Journal of Mechanical Design 2 0.05 70.77 

559. Journal of Medical Ethics 2 0.05 70.82 

560. Journal of Money Credit and Banking 2 0.05 70.87 

561. Journal of Nursing Care Quality 2 0.05 70.92 

562. Journal of Occupational and 

Organizational Psychology 

2 0.05 70.97 

563. Journal of Organizational Behavior 2 0.05 71.02 

564. Journal of Peasant Studies 2 0.05 71.07 

565. Journal of Pediatrics 2 0.05 71.13 

566. Journal of Policy Analysis and 

Management 

2 0.05 71.18 

567. Journal of Politics 2 0.05 71.23 

568. Journal of Public Administration Research 

and Theory 

2 0.05 71.28 

569. Journal of Public Health Policy 2 0.05 71.33 

570. Journal of Real Estate Finance and 

Economics 

2 0.05 71.38 

571. Journal of Risk and Insurance 2 0.05 71.43 

572. Journal of Risk Research 2 0.05 71.49 

573. Journal of Service Management 2 0.05 71.54 

574. Journal of Surgical Education 2 0.05 71.59 

575. Journal of the American Board of Family 

Medicine 

2 0.05 71.64 

576. Journal of the American College of 

Surgeons 

2 0.05 71.69 

577. Journal of the American Medical 

Informatics Association 

2 0.05 71.74 

578. Journal of the Royal Society of Medicine 2 0.05 71.79 

579. Journal of the Society of Christian Ethics 2 0.05 71.85 

580. Journal of the Textile Institute 2 0.05 71.90 

581. Journal of Transport Geography 2 0.05 71.95 

582. Journal of Urban History 2 0.05 72.00 

583. Journal of Vascular and Interventional 

Radiology 

2 0.05 72.05 

584. Journal of Vascular Surgery 2 0.05 72.10 



30 
 

585. Journal of Youth Studies 2 0.05 72.15 

586. Journalism & Mass Communication 

Quarterly 

2 0.05 72.21 

587. Korea Observer 2 0.05 72.26 

588. Labor History 2 0.05 72.31 

589. Law & Society Review 2 0.05 72.36 

590. Law Library Journal 2 0.05 72.41 

591. Leadership & Organization Development 

Journal 

2 0.05 72.46 

592. Leadership Quarterly 2 0.05 72.51 

593. Legislative Studies Quarterly 2 0.05 72.56 

594. Management and Organization Review 2 0.05 72.62 

595. Management Research Review 2 0.05 72.67 

596. Marine Policy 2 0.05 72.72 

597. Marketing Letters 2 0.05 72.77 

598. Mass Communication and Society 2 0.05 72.82 

599. Media International Australia 2 0.05 72.87 

600. Medical Decision Making 2 0.05 72.92 

601. Melbourne University Law Review 2 0.05 72.98 

602. Metalurgia International 2 0.05 73.03 

603. Military Law Review 2 0.05 73.08 

604. Millennium-Journal of International 

Studies 

2 0.05 73.13 

605. MIS Quarterly 2 0.05 73.18 

606. MIS Quarterly Executive 2 0.05 73.23 

607. Modern Law Review 2 0.05 73.28 

608. Nature Reviews Drug Discovery 2 0.05 73.34 

609. Nature Reviews Genetics 2 0.05 73.39 

610. Naval Research Logistics 2 0.05 73.44 

611. Neurosurgery 2 0.05 73.49 

612. New Left Review 2 0.05 73.54 

613. New York Review of Books 2 0.05 73.59 

614. Nicotine & Tobacco Research 2 0.05 73.64 

615. North Korean Review 2 0.05 73.69 

616. Optometry-Journal of the American 

Optometric Association 

2 0.05 73.75 

617. Organization 2 0.05 73.80 

618. Organization Studies 2 0.05 73.85 

619. Organizational Research Methods 2 0.05 73.90 

620. Oxford Review of Economic Policy 2 0.05 73.95 

621. Pain Physician 2 0.05 74.00 

622. Perspectives on Politics 2 0.05 74.05 

623. Perspectives on Psychological Science 2 0.05 74.11 

624. Philosophy & Social Criticism 2 0.05 74.16 

625. Physica A-Statistical Mechanics and Its 

Applications 

2 0.05 74.21 

626. Physical Therapy 2 0.05 74.26 



31 
 

627. Policy Studies Journal 2 0.05 74.31 

628. Political Behavior 2 0.05 74.36 

629. Political Quarterly 2 0.05 74.41 

630. Politics & Society 2 0.05 74.47 

631. Popular Music and Society 2 0.05 74.52 

632. Post-Communist Economies 2 0.05 74.57 

633. Proceedings of the National Academy of 

Sciences of the United States of America 

2 0.05 74.62 

634. Public Administration 2 0.05 74.67 

635. Public Administration and Development 2 0.05 74.72 

636. Public Culture 2 0.05 74.77 

637. Public Relations Review 2 0.05 74.83 

638. Qualitative Inquiry 2 0.05 74.88 

639. Quality & Safety in Health Care 2 0.05 74.93 

640. Quarterly Journal of Economics 2 0.05 74.98 

641. Quarterly Journal of Speech 2 0.05 75.03 

642. Radiographics 2 0.05 75.08 

643. Real Estate Economics 2 0.05 75.13 

644. Reference & User Services Quarterly 2 0.05 75.18 

645. Relations Industrielles-Industrial Relations 2 0.05 75.24 

646. Religions 2 0.05 75.29 

647. Renewable & Sustainable Energy Reviews 2 0.05 75.34 

648. Research in Higher Education 2 0.05 75.39 

649. Research-Technology Management 2 0.05 75.44 

650. Review of Development Economics 2 0.05 75.49 

651. Review of Economics and Statistics 2 0.05 75.54 

652. Review of Higher Education 2 0.05 75.60 

653. Review of International Economics 2 0.05 75.65 

654. Review of Policy Research 2 0.05 75.70 

655. Rivista Di Estetica 2 0.05 75.75 

656. Science Communication 2 0.05 75.80 

657. Security Journal 2 0.05 75.85 

658. Seminars in Dialysis 2 0.05 75.90 

659. Service Industries Journal 2 0.05 75.96 

660. Social Research 2 0.05 76.01 

661. Social Science Japan Journal 2 0.05 76.06 

662. Socio-Economic Review 2 0.05 76.11 

663. Southeast European and Black Sea Studies 2 0.05 76.16 

664. Spine Journal 2 0.05 76.21 

665. Stroke 2 0.05 76.26 

666. Studies in American Political 

Development 

2 0.05 76.32 

667. Surgical Endoscopy and Other 

Interventional Techniques 

2 0.05 76.37 

668. TDR-The Drama Review-the Journal of 2 0.05 76.42 



32 
 

Performance Studies 

669. Theory and Society 2 0.05 76.47 

670. Tobacco Control 2 0.05 76.52 

671. Transactions of the Institute of British 

Geographers 

2 0.05 76.57 

672. Transfusion Medicine Reviews 2 0.05 76.62 

673. Transportation Journal 2 0.05 76.67 

674. Turkish Studies 2 0.05 76.73 

675. Urban Affairs Review 2 0.05 76.78 

676. Urban Education 2 0.05 76.83 

677. Urban Lawyer 2 0.05 76.88 

678. Wireless Personal Communications 2 0.05 76.93 

679. Work Employment and Society 2 0.05 76.98 

680. World Politics 2 0.05 77.03 

681. Zygon 2 0.05 77.09 

682.. 3l-Language Linguistics Literature-the 

Southeast Asian Journal of English 

Language Studies 

1 0.03 77.11 

683. AAPS Journal 1 0.03 77.14 

684. Academic Emergency Medicine 1 0.03 77.16 

685. Academic Psychiatry 1 0.03 77.19 

686. Academic Radiology 1 0.03 77.21 

687. Academy of Management Executive 1 0.03 77.24 

688. Accountability in Research-Policies and 

Quality Assurance 

1 0.03 77.27 

689. Accounting and Business Research 1 0.03 77.29 

690. Accounting and Finance 1 0.03 77.32 

691. Accounting Auditing & Accountability 

Journal 

1 0.03 77.34 

692. Accounting Perspectives 1 0.03 77.37 

693. ACM Computing Surveys 1 0.03 77.39 

694. ACM Sigplan Notices 1 0.03 77.42 

695. ACM Transactions on Computer-Human 

Interaction 

1 0.03 77.45 

696. Acta Koreana 1 0.03 77.47 

697. Actual Problems of Economics 1 0.03 77.50 

698. Advances in Mechanical Engineering 1 0.03 77.52 

699. Advances in Psychosomatic Medicine 1 0.03 77.55 

700. Advances in Skin & Wound Care 1 0.03 77.57 

701. African Studies Review 1 0.03 77.60 

702. Agribusiness 1 0.03 77.63 

703. Agricultural Economics-Zemedelska 

Ekonomika 

1 0.03 77.65 

704. Agricultural History 1 0.03 77.68 

705. AI Magazine 1 0.03 77.70 

706. AIDS and Behavior 1 0.03 77.73 



33 
 

707. AIDS Care-Psychological and Socio-

Medical Aspects of AIDS/HIV 

1 0.03 77.75 

708. AJS Review-the Journal of the Association 

for Jewish Studies 

1 0.03 77.78 

709. Alternative Therapies in Health and 

Medicine 

1 0.03 77.80 

710. Alzheimers Research & Therapy 1 0.03 77.83 

711. American Economic Journal-Economic 

Policy 

1 0.03 77.86 

712. American Economic Journal-

Macroeconomics 

1 0.03 77.88 

713. American Educational Research Journal 1 0.03 77.91 

714. American Journal of Business 1 0.03 77.93 

715. American Journal of Critical Care 1 0.03 77.96 

716. American Journal of Drug and Alcohol 

Abuse 

1 0.03 77.98 

717. American Journal of Education 1 0.03 78.01 

718. American Journal of Evaluation 1 0.03 78.04 

719. American Journal of Gastroenterology 1 0.03 78.06 

720. American Journal of Geriatric Cardiology 1 0.03 78.09 

721. American Journal of Geriatric 

Pharmacotherapy 

1 0.03 78.11 

722. American Journal of Health-System 

Pharmacy 

1 0.03 78.14 

723. American Journal of Infection Control 1 0.03 78.16 

724. American Journal of Kidney Diseases 1 0.03 78.19 

725. American Journal of Medical Genetics 

Part A 

1 0.03 78.22 

726. American Journal of Obstetrics and 

Gynecology 

1 0.03 78.24 

727. American Journal of Occupational 

Therapy 

1 0.03 78.27 

728. American Journal of Pharmaceutical 

Education 

1 0.03 78.29 

729. American Journal of Transplantation 1 0.03 78.32 

730. American Journal of Tropical Medicine 

and Hygiene 

1 0.03 78.34 

731. American Law and Economics Review 1 0.03 78.37 

732. American Sociological Review 1 0.03 78.40 

733. American Studies in Scandinavia 1 0.03 78.42 

734. Anesthesia and Analgesia 1 0.03 78.45 

735. Anesthesiology 1 0.03 78.47 

736. Annals of Applied Statistics 1 0.03 78.50 

737. Annals of Behavioral Medicine 1 0.03 78.52 

738. Annals of Family Medicine 1 0.03 78.55 

739. Annals of Intensive Care 1 0.03 78.58 

740. Annals of Internal Medicine 1 0.03 78.60 

741. Annals of Pharmacotherapy 1 0.03 78.63 



34 
 

742. Annals of Surgery 1 0.03 78.65 

743. Annual Review of Clinical Psychology 1 0.03 78.68 

744. Annual Review of Law and Social Science 1 0.03 78.70 

745. ANQ-A Quarterly Journal of Short 

Articles Notes and Reviews 

1 0.03 78.73 

746. Anthropologist 1 0.03 78.76 

747. Anthropology & Education Quarterly 1 0.03 78.78 

748. Anthropology & Medicine 1 0.03 78.81 

749. Applied Acoustics 1 0.03 78.83 

750. Applied Cognitive Psychology 1 0.03 78.86 

751. Applied Energy 1 0.03 78.88 

752. Applied Geography 1 0.03 78.91 

753. Applied Psychology-Health and Well 

Being 

1 0.03 78.94 

754. Applied Stochastic Models in Business 

and Industry 

1 0.03 78.96 

755. Applied Thermal Engineering 1 0.03 78.99 

756. Archiv Orientalni 1 0.03 79.01 

757. Archives of Dermatology 1 0.03 79.04 

758. Archives of Environmental & 

Occupational Health 

1 0.03 79.06 

759. Archives of Ophthalmology 1 0.03 79.09 

760. Arctic 1 0.03 79.11 

761. Area 1 0.03 79.14 

762. Arkansas Historical Quarterly 1 0.03 79.17 

763. Arquivos Brasileiros De Cardiologia 1 0.03 79.19 

764. Art Bulletin 1 0.03 79.22 

765. Asia Europe Journal 1 0.03 79.24 

766. Asia Pacific Journal of Education 1 0.03 79.27 

767. Asia Pacific Viewpoint 1 0.03 79.29 

768. Asian Case Research Journal 1 0.03 79.32 

769. Asian Economic Journal 1 0.03 79.35 

770. Asian Journal of Social Science 1 0.03 79.37 

771. Asian Journal of Water Environment and 

Pollution 

1 0.03 79.40 

772. Asian Pacific Journal of Cancer Prevention 1 0.03 79.42 

773. Asian Studies Review 1 0.03 79.45 

774. ASLIB Proceedings 1 0.03 79.47 

775. Astin Bulletin 1 0.03 79.50 

776. Astrobiology 1 0.03 79.53 

777. Atla-Alternatives To Laboratory Animals 1 0.03 79.55 

778. AUMLA-Journal of the Australasian 

Universities Language and Literature 

Association 

1 0.03 79.58 

779. Australasian Journal on Ageing 1 0.03 79.60 

780. Australian Accounting Review 1 0.03 79.63 

781. Australian and New Zealand Journal of 1 0.03 79.65 



35 
 

Criminology 

782. Australian Economic History Review 1 0.03 79.68 

783. Australian Economic Papers 1 0.03 79.71 

784. Australian Economic Review 1 0.03 79.73 

785. Australian Universities Review 1 0.03 79.76 

786. Automatica 1 0.03 79.78 

787. B E Journal of Macroeconomics 1 0.03 79.81 

788. Banking Law Journal 1 0.03 79.83 

789. Bariatric Nursing and Surgical Patient 

Care 

1 0.03 79.86 

790. Behavior Genetics 1 0.03 79.89 

791. Behavioral and Brain Sciences 1 0.03 79.91 

792. Behaviour & Information Technology 1 0.03 79.94 

793. Bioessays 1 0.03 79.96 

794. Bioethics 1 0.03 79.99 

795. Biofuels Bioproducts & Biorefining-

Biofpr 

1 0.03 80.01 

796. Bioorganic & Medicinal Chemistry Letters 1 0.03 80.04 

797. Biopharm International 1 0.03 80.07 

798. Bioscience 1 0.03 80.09 

799. Biotechnology Law Report 1 0.03 80.12 

800. BJU International 1 0.03 80.14 

801. BMB Reports 1 0.03 80.17 

802. BMC Medical Informatics and Decision 

Making 

1 0.03 80.19 

803. BMC Psychiatry 1 0.03 80.22 

804. Brachytherapy 1 0.03 80.25 

805. Brain Injury 1 0.03 80.27 

806. Brazilian Journal of Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 

1 0.03 80.30 

807. British Educational Research Journal 1 0.03 80.32 

808. British Journal of Canadian Studies 1 0.03 80.35 

809. British Journal of Clinical Pharmacology 1 0.03 80.37 

810. British Journal of Criminology 1 0.03 80.40 

811. British Journal of General Practice 1 0.03 80.42 

812. British Journal of Guidance & Counselling 1 0.03 80.45 

813. British Journal of Haematology 1 0.03 80.48 

814. British Journal of Industrial Relations 1 0.03 80.50 

815. British Journal of Political Science 1 0.03 80.53 

816. British Journal of Politics & International 

Relations 

1 0.03 80.55 

817. British Politics 1 0.03 80.58 

818. Brookings Papers on Economic Activity 1 0.03 80.60 

819. Building Research and Information 1 0.03 80.63 

820. Bulletin of Latin American Research 1 0.03 80.66 

821. Bulletin of the World Health Organization 1 0.03 80.68 



36 
 

822. Business History 1 0.03 80.71 

823. Business History Review 1 0.03 80.73 

824. BYU Studies Quarterly 1 0.03 80.76 

825. Canadian Journal of Administrative 

Sciences-Revue Canadienne Des Sciences 

De L Administration 

1 0.03 80.78 

826. Canadian Journal of Dietetic Practice and 

Research 

1 0.03 80.81 

827. Canadian Journal of Emergency Medicine 1 0.03 80.84 

828. Canadian Journal of Information and 

Library Science-Revue Canadienne Des 

Sciences De L Information E 

1 0.03 80.86 

829. Canadian Public Administration-

Administration Publique Du Canada 

1 0.03 80.89 

830. Canadian Public Policy-Analyse De 

Politiques 

1 0.03 80.91 

831. Canadian Review of American Studies 1 0.03 80.94 

832. Cancer 1 0.03 80.96 

833. Cancer Control 1 0.03 80.99 

834. Carbon Management 1 0.03 81.02 

835. Career Development International 1 0.03 81.04 

836. Cell 1 0.03 81.07 

837. Cell Reports 1 0.03 81.09 

838. Central European Journal of Public Health 1 0.03 81.12 

839. Change Over Time-An International 

Journal of Conservation and the Built 

Environment 

1 0.03 81.14 

840. Chemical & Engineering News 1 0.03 81.17 

841. Chemical Reviews 1 0.03 81.20 

842. Chemical Senses 1 0.03 81.22 

843. Chemistry Central Journal 1 0.03 81.25 

844. Chest 1 0.03 81.27 

845. Child & Family Behavior Therapy 1 0.03 81.30 

846. Children and Youth Services Review 1 0.03 81.32 

847. China Agricultural Economic Review 1 0.03 81.35 

848. China Economic Review 1 0.03 81.38 

849. China-An International Journal 1 0.03 81.40 

850. Chinese Journal of Communication 1 0.03 81.43 

851. Chinese Medical Journal 1 0.03 81.45 

852. Ciencia & Saude Coletiva 1 0.03 81.48 

853. Cities 1 0.03 81.50 

854. Climacteric 1 0.03 81.53 

855. Climate Policy 1 0.03 81.56 

856. Climatic Change 1 0.03 81.58 

857. Clinical Cardiology 1 0.03 81.61 

858. Clinical Chemistry 1 0.03 81.63 

859. Clinical Journal of Pain 1 0.03 81.66 



37 
 

860. Clinical Nurse Specialist 1 0.03 81.68 

861. Clinical Oncology 1 0.03 81.71 

862. Clinical Pediatrics 1 0.03 81.74 

863. Clinical Psychology-Science and Practice 1 0.03 81.76 

864. Clinical Reviews in Allergy & 

Immunology 

1 0.03 81.79 

865. Clinical Trials 1 0.03 81.81 

866. Clinics in Dermatology 1 0.03 81.84 

867. Cochrane Database of Systematic Reviews 1 0.03 81.86 

868. Cognition 1 0.03 81.89 

869. Cognitive Development 1 0.03 81.91 

870. Cognitive Science 1 0.03 81.94 

871. Colloquia Germanica 1 0.03 81.97 

872. Common Market Law Review 1 0.03 81.99 

873. Communications in Mathematical 

Sciences 

1 0.03 82.02 

874. Communist and Post-Communist Studies 1 0.03 82.04 

875. Comparative Drama 1 0.03 82.07 

876. Comparative Political Studies 1 0.03 82.09 

877. Comparative Politics 1 0.03 82.12 

878. Comparative Sociology 1 0.03 82.15 

879. Complexity 1 0.03 82.17 

880. Computational Linguistics 1 0.03 82.20 

881. Computer 1 0.03 82.22 

882. Computer Networks 1 0.03 82.25 

883. Computer Science and Information 

Systems 

1 0.03 82.27 

884. Computer Standards & Interfaces 1 0.03 82.30 

885. Computer Vision and Image 

Understanding 

1 0.03 82.33 

886. Computers & Electrical Engineering 1 0.03 82.35 

887. Computers & Industrial Engineering 1 0.03 82.38 

888. Computers & Operations Research 1 0.03 82.40 

889. Configurations 1 0.03 82.43 

890. Consciousness and Cognition 1 0.03 82.45 

891. Conservation Letters 1 0.03 82.48 

892. Construction History-International Journal 

of the Construction History Society 

1 0.03 82.51 

893. Continuum-Journal of Media & Cultural 

Studies 

1 0.03 82.53 

894. Cornell Hotel and Restaurant 

Administration Quarterly 

1 0.03 82.56 

895. Cornell International Law Journal 1 0.03 82.58 

896. Creativity Research Journal 1 0.03 82.61 

897. Critical Care Nurse 1 0.03 82.63 

898. Critical Quarterly 1 0.03 82.66 

899. Critical Studies in Education 1 0.03 82.69 



38 
 

900. Critical Studies in Media Communication 1 0.03 82.71 

901. Criticism-A Quarterly for Literature and 

the Arts 

1 0.03 82.74 

902. CTS-Clinical and Translational Science 1 0.03 82.76 

903. Cultural Anthropology 1 0.03 82.79 

904. Cur Quarterly 1 0.03 82.81 

905. Current Anthropology 1 0.03 82.84 

906. Current Drug Targets 1 0.03 82.87 

907. Current History 1 0.03 82.89 

908. Current Issues in Tourism 1 0.03 82.92 

909. Current Medicinal Chemistry 1 0.03 82.94 

910. Current Opinion in Organ Transplantation 1 0.03 82.97 

911. Current Psychology 1 0.03 82.99 

912. Current Science 1 0.03 83.02 

913. Current Sociology 1 0.03 83.05 

914. Current Topics in Medicinal Chemistry 1 0.03 83.07 

915. Curriculum Matters 1 0.03 83.10 

916. Cyberpsychology & Behavior 1 0.03 83.12 

917. Cyberpsychology Behavior and Social 

Networking 

1 0.03 83.15 

918. Dance Research 1 0.03 83.17 

919. Data & Knowledge Engineering 1 0.03 83.20 

920. Descant 1 0.03 83.22 

921. Diagnostic Cytopathology 1 0.03 83.25 

922. Dialog-A Journal of Theology 1 0.03 83.28 

923. Diogenes 1 0.03 83.30 

924. Disability and Rehabilitation 1 0.03 83.33 

925. Disaster Prevention and Management 1 0.03 83.35 

926. Discourse & Communication 1 0.03 83.38 

927. Discourse & Society 1 0.03 83.40 

928. Discourse-Studies in the Cultural Politics 

of Education 

1 0.03 83.43 

929. Diseases of the Colon & Rectum 1 0.03 83.46 

930. DISP 1 0.03 83.48 

931. Drug and Alcohol Review 1 0.03 83.51 

932. Drug Development Research 1 0.03 83.53 

933. Drug Information Journal 1 0.03 83.56 

934. Drugs 1 0.03 83.58 

935. Earth-Science Reviews 1 0.03 83.61 

936. Ecology and Society 1 0.03 83.64 

937. Econ Journal Watch 1 0.03 83.66 

938. Econometrica 1 0.03 83.69 

939. Economic and Social Review 1 0.03 83.71 

940. Economic Inquiry 1 0.03 83.74 

941. Economic Policy 1 0.03 83.76 

942. Economic Record 1 0.03 83.79 

943. Economic Systems 1 0.03 83.82 



39 
 

944. Economic Systems Research 1 0.03 83.84 

945. Economic Theory 1 0.03 83.87 

946. Economics Letters 1 0.03 83.89 

947. Economics of Education Review 1 0.03 83.92 

948. Economics of Transportation 1 0.03 83.94 

949. Economics-the Open Access Open-

Assessment E-Journal 

1 0.03 83.97 

950. Ecquid Novi-African Journalism Studies 1 0.03 84.00 

951. Educational Administration Quarterly 1 0.03 84.02 

952. Educational Management Administration 

& Leadership 

1 0.03 84.05 

953. Educational Psychology 1 0.03 84.07 

954. Educational Studies in Mathematics 1 0.03 84.10 

955. Ekonomicky Casopis 1 0.03 84.12 

956. Ekonomska Istrazivanja-Economic 

Research 

1 0.03 84.15 

957. Electronic Commerce Research and 

Applications 

1 0.03 84.18 

958. Electronic Journal of Differential 

Equations 

1 0.03 84.20 

959. Emerging Markets Finance and Trade 1 0.03 84.23 

960. EMJ-Engineering Management Journal 1 0.03 84.25 

961. Emotion Review 1 0.03 84.28 

962. Empirical Economics 1 0.03 84.30 

963. Energy & Environment 1 0.03 84.33 

964. Energy and Buildings 1 0.03 84.36 

965. Energy Journal 1 0.03 84.38 

966. Enterprise Information Systems 1 0.03 84.41 

967. Entrepreneurship and Regional 

Development 

1 0.03 84.43 

968. Entrepreneurship Research Journal 1 0.03 84.46 

969. Environment 1 0.03 84.48 

970. Environment and Behavior 1 0.03 84.51 

971. Environment and Development Economics 1 0.03 84.53 

972. Environment and Planning C-Government 

and Policy 

1 0.03 84.56 

973. Environment and Planning D-Society & 

Space 

1 0.03 84.59 

974. Environmental Health Perspectives 1 0.03 84.61 

975. Environmental Politics 1 0.03 84.64 

976. Environmental Research Letters 1 0.03 84.66 

977. Environmental Science & Policy 1 0.03 84.69 

978. Epilepsia 1 0.03 84.71 

979. Episteme-A Journal of Individual and 

Social Epistemology 

1 0.03 84.74 

980. ERDE 1 0.03 84.77 

981. Ethics & Global Politics 1 0.03 84.79 

982. Ethics & International Affairs 1 0.03 84.82 



40 
 

983. Ethnic and Racial Studies 1 0.03 84.84 

984. Ethnicity & Disease 1 0.03 84.87 

985. Etudes Anglaises 1 0.03 84.89 

986. Eurasip Journal on Wireless 

Communications and Networking 

1 0.03 84.92 

987. European Economic Review 1 0.03 84.95 

988. European Heart Journal 1 0.03 84.97 

989. European Journal of Clinical Investigation 1 0.03 85.00 

990. European Journal of Clinical 

Pharmacology 

1 0.03 85.02 

991. European Journal of Development 

Research 

1 0.03 85.05 

992. European Journal of Emergency Medicine 1 0.03 85.07 

993. European Journal of Epidemiology 1 0.03 85.10 

994. European Journal of Law and Economics 1 0.03 85.13 

995. European Journal of Public Health 1 0.03 85.15 

996. European Journal of Social Theory 1 0.03 85.18 

997. European Journal of Social Work 1 0.03 85.20 

998. European Journal of the History of 

Economic Thought 

1 0.03 85.23 

999. European Management Review 1 0.03 85.25 

1000. European Physical Journal-Special Topics 1 0.03 85.28 

1001. European Political Science 1 0.03 85.31 

1002. European Societies 1 0.03 85.33 

1003. Evolutionary Psychology 1 0.03 85.36 

1004. Experimental Cell Research 1 0.03 85.38 

1005. Expert Review of Pharmacoeconomics & 

Outcomes Research 

1 0.03 85.41 

1006. Expert Systems With Applications 1 0.03 85.43 

1007. Explicator 1 0.03 85.46 

1008. Family Medicine 1 0.03 85.49 

1009. Family Process 1 0.03 85.51 

1010. Family Relations 1 0.03 85.54 

1011. Female Pelvic Medicine and 

Reconstructive Surgery 

1 0.03 85.56 

1012. Feminist Economics 1 0.03 85.59 

1013. Fibreculture Journal 1 0.03 85.61 

1014. Food and Nutrition Bulletin 1 0.03 85.64 

1015. Food Culture & Society 1 0.03 85.67 

1016. Food Quality and Preference 1 0.03 85.69 

1017. Food Technology 1 0.03 85.72 

1018. Forest Products Journal 1 0.03 85.74 

1019. Frontiers in Pharmacology 1 0.03 85.77 

1020. Frontiers in Psychology 1 0.03 85.79 

1021. Frontiers of Earth Science 1 0.03 85.82 

1022. Gender & Society 1 0.03 85.84 

1023. Geophysical Prospecting 1 0.03 85.87 



41 
 

1024. Gerontologist 1 0.03 85.90 

1025. Giscience & Remote Sensing 1 0.03 85.92 

1026. Global Environmental Change-Human and 

Policy Dimensions 

1 0.03 85.95 

1027. Global Society 1 0.03 85.97 

1028. Government Information Quarterly 1 0.03 86.00 

1029. Group & Organization Management 1 0.03 86.02 

1030. Group Processes & Intergroup Relations 1 0.03 86.05 

1031. Harvard Educational Review 1 0.03 86.08 

1032. Health & Place 1 0.03 86.10 

1033. Health and Human Rights 1 0.03 86.13 

1034. Health Care Management Science 1 0.03 86.15 

1035. Health Economics Policy and Law 1 0.03 86.18 

1036. Health Information and Libraries Journal 1 0.03 86.20 

1037. Health Policy 1 0.03 86.23 

1038. Health Policy and Planning 1 0.03 86.26 

1039. Helios 1 0.03 86.28 

1040. Herd-Health Environments Research & 

Design Journal 

1 0.03 86.31 

1041. Higher Education 1 0.03 86.33 

1042. History of Economic Ideas 1 0.03 86.36 

1043. History of Political Economy 1 0.03 86.38 

1044. History of Political Thought 1 0.03 86.41 

1045. History of Psychiatry 1 0.03 86.44 

1046. History of the Human Sciences 1 0.03 86.46 

1047. Hong Kong Law Journal 1 0.03 86.49 

1048. Housing Studies 1 0.03 86.51 

1049. Human Communication Research 1 0.03 86.54 

1050. Human Gene Therapy 1 0.03 86.56 

1051. Human Performance 1 0.03 86.59 

1052. Human Relations 1 0.03 86.62 

1053. Human Resource Management Review 1 0.03 86.64 

1054. Hypatia-A Journal of Feminist Philosophy 1 0.03 86.67 

1055. Icon-International Journal of 

Constitutional Law 

1 0.03 86.69 

1056. IEEE Computer Graphics and 

Applications 

1 0.03 86.72 

1057. IEEE Microwave Magazine 1 0.03 86.74 

1058. IEEE Pulse 1 0.03 86.77 

1059. IEEE Transactions on Components and 

Packaging Technologies 

1 0.03 86.80 

1060. IET Communications 1 0.03 86.82 

1061. IMA Journal of Management Mathematics 1 0.03 86.85 

1062. Implementation Science 1 0.03 86.87 

1063. Indian Journal of Chemistry Section B-

Organic Chemistry Including Medicinal 

Chemistry 

1 0.03 86.90 



42 
 

1064. Industrial Relations 1 0.03 86.92 

1065. Infection Control and Hospital 

Epidemiology 

1 0.03 86.95 

1066. Information and Organization 1 0.03 86.98 

1067. Information and Software Technology 1 0.03 87.00 

1068. Information Research-An International 

Electronic Journal 

1 0.03 87.03 

1069. Information Sciences 1 0.03 87.05 

1070. Information Technology & People 1 0.03 87.08 

1071. Inquiry-the Journal of Health Care 

Organization Provision and Financing 

1 0.03 87.10 

1072. Intellectual and Developmental 

Disabilities 

1 0.03 87.13 

1073. Inter-Asia Cultural Studies 1 0.03 87.16 

1074. Interdisciplinary Science Reviews 1 0.03 87.18 

1075. International Applied Mechanics 1 0.03 87.21 

1076. International Feminist Journal of Politics 1 0.03 87.23 

1077. International Finance 1 0.03 87.26 

1078. International Food and Agribusiness 

Management Review 

1 0.03 87.28 

1079. International Journal for Equity in Health 1 0.03 87.31 

1080. International Journal of Artificial Organs 1 0.03 87.33 

1081. International Journal of Cardiology 1 0.03 87.36 

1082. International Journal of Clinical Practice 1 0.03 87.39 

1083. International Journal of Conflict 

Management 

1 0.03 87.41 

1084. International Journal of Contemporary 

Hospitality Management 

1 0.03 87.44 

1085. International Journal of Cultural Studies 1 0.03 87.46 

1086. International Journal of Economic Theory 1 0.03 87.49 

1087. International Journal of Electronic 

Commerce 

1 0.03 87.51 

1088. International Journal of Engineering 

Education 

1 0.03 87.54 

1089. International Journal of Environmental 

Research and Public Health 

1 0.03 87.57 

1090. International Journal of Finance & 

Economics 

1 0.03 87.59 

1091. International Journal of Fuzzy Systems 1 0.03 87.62 

1092. International Journal of Human-Computer 

Interaction 

1 0.03 87.64 

1093. International Journal of Law and 

Psychiatry 

1 0.03 87.67 

1094. International Journal of Logistics 

Management 

1 0.03 87.69 

1095. International Journal of Management 

Reviews 

1 0.03 87.72 

1096. International Journal of Manpower 1 0.03 87.75 



43 
 

1097. International Journal of Mass 

Spectrometry 

1 0.03 87.77 

1098. International Journal of Mental Health and 

Addiction 

1 0.03 87.80 

1099. International Journal of Middle East 

Studies 

1 0.03 87.82 

1100. International Journal of Oil Gas and Coal 

Technology 

1 0.03 87.85 

1101. International Journal of Psychology 1 0.03 87.87 

1102. International Journal of Science Education 1 0.03 87.90 

1103. International Journal of Shipping and 

Transport Logistics 

1 0.03 87.93 

1104. International Journal of Social Robotics 1 0.03 87.95 

1105. International Journal of Social Welfare 1 0.03 87.98 

1106. International Journal of Technology 

Assessment in Health Care 

1 0.03 88.00 

1107. International Journal of Technology 

Management 

1 0.03 88.03 

1108. International Journal of the Commons 1 0.03 88.05 

1109. International Journal of the Sociology of 

Law 

1 0.03 88.08 

1110. International Labor and Working-Class 

History 

1 0.03 88.11 

1111. International Labour Review 1 0.03 88.13 

1112. International Marketing Review 1 0.03 88.16 

1113. International Medical Journal 1 0.03 88.18 

1114. International Political Science Review 1 0.03 88.21 

1115. International Political Sociology 1 0.03 88.23 

1116. International Research in Childrens 

Literature 

1 0.03 88.26 

1117. International Review of Finance 1 0.03 88.29 

1118. International Review of Law and 

Economics 

1 0.03 88.31 

1119. International Review of Psychiatry 1 0.03 88.34 

1120. International Social Science Journal 1 0.03 88.36 

1121. International Theory 1 0.03 88.39 

1122. International Transactions in Operational 

Research 

1 0.03 88.41 

1123. Interventions-International Journal of 

Postcolonial Studies 

1 0.03 88.44 

1124. Investigative Ophthalmology & Visual 

Science 

1 0.03 88.47 

1125. Iranian Studies 1 0.03 88.49 

1126. Islam-Zeitschrift Fur Geschichte Und 

Kultur Des Islamischen Orients 

1 0.03 88.52 

1127. Issues & Studies 1 0.03 88.54 

1128. IT Professional 1 0.03 88.57 

1129. Itinerario-International Journal on the 

History of European Expansion and Global 

1 0.03 88.59 



44 
 

Interaction 

1130. JAMA Otolaryngology-Head & Neck 

Surgery 

1 0.03 88.62 

1131. JAMA Surgery 1 0.03 88.64 

1132. JANAC-Journal of the Association of 

Nurses in Aids Care 

1 0.03 88.67 

1133. Japanese Economic Review 1 0.03 88.70 

1134. Japanese Journal of Political Science 1 0.03 88.72 

1135. JASSS-the Journal of Artificial Societies 

and Social Simulation 

1 0.03 88.75 

1136. JAVMA-Journal of the American 

Veterinary Medical Association 

1 0.03 88.77 

1137. JCMS-Journal of Common Market Studies 1 0.03 88.80 

1138. JNCI-Journal of the National Cancer 

Institute 

1 0.03 88.82 

1139. JOM 1 0.03 88.85 

1140. Journal for the Scientific Study of Religion 1 0.03 88.88 

1141. Journal of Adolescent Health 1 0.03 88.90 

1142. Journal of Aesthetics and Art Criticism 1 0.03 88.93 

1143. Journal of Aging and Physical Activity 1 0.03 88.95 

1144. Journal of Aging Studies 1 0.03 88.98 

1145. Journal of Agrarian Change 1 0.03 89.00 

1146. Journal of Air Transport Management 1 0.03 89.03 

1147. Journal of American Folklore 1 0.03 89.06 

1148. Journal of Analytical Toxicology 1 0.03 89.08 

1149. Journal of Animal Science 1 0.03 89.11 

1150. Journal of Applied Biomechanics 1 0.03 89.13 

1151. Journal of Applied Geophysics 1 0.03 89.16 

1152. Journal of Applied Gerontology 1 0.03 89.18 

1153. Journal of Applied Social Psychology 1 0.03 89.21 

1154. Journal of Architectural and Planning 

Research 

1 0.03 89.24 

1155. Journal of Banking Regulation 1 0.03 89.26 

1156. Journal of Behavioral Finance 1 0.03 89.29 

1157. Journal of Bioethical Inquiry 1 0.03 89.31 

1158. Journal of Biogeography 1 0.03 89.34 

1159. Journal of Bone and Joint Surgery-

American Volume 

1 0.03 89.36 

1160. Journal of BUON 1 0.03 89.39 

1161. Journal of Business and Psychology 1 0.03 89.42 

1162. Journal of Business-To-Business 

Marketing 

1 0.03 89.44 

1163. Journal of Cardiac Failure 1 0.03 89.47 

1164. Journal of Cardiovascular 

Electrophysiology 

1 0.03 89.49 

1165. Journal of Cardiovascular Medicine 1 0.03 89.52 



45 
 

1166. Journal of Cardiovascular Translational 

Research 

1 0.03 89.54 

1167. Journal of Career Assessment 1 0.03 89.57 

1168. Journal of Cellular and Molecular 

Medicine 

1 0.03 89.60 

1169. Journal of Cellular Biochemistry 1 0.03 89.62 

1170. Journal of Chemical Education 1 0.03 89.65 

1171. Journal of Child Neurology 1 0.03 89.67 

1172. Journal of Chinese Cinemas 1 0.03 89.70 

1173. Journal of Cleaner Production 1 0.03 89.72 

1174. Journal of Clinical Anesthesia 1 0.03 89.75 

1175. Journal of Cold War Studies 1 0.03 89.78 

1176. Journal of Community Health 1 0.03 89.80 

1177. Journal of Comparative Economics 1 0.03 89.83 

1178. Journal of Comparative Effectiveness 

Research 

1 0.03 89.85 

1179. Journal of Comparative Policy Analysis 1 0.03 89.88 

1180. Journal of Computing in Higher Education 1 0.03 89.90 

1181. Journal of Construction Engineering and 

Management-Asce 

1 0.03 89.93 

1182. Journal of Contemporary History 1 0.03 89.95 

1183. Journal of Cutaneous Medicine and 

Surgery 

1 0.03 89.98 

1184. Journal of Dairy Science 1 0.03 90.01 

1185. Journal of Development Studies 1 0.03 90.03 

1186. Journal of Disability Policy Studies 1 0.03 90.06 

1187. Journal of Drug Education 1 0.03 90.08 

1188. Journal of Drug Issues 1 0.03 90.11 

1189. Journal of Earthquake Engineering 1 0.03 90.13 

1190. Journal of East Asian Studies 1 0.03 90.16 

1191. Journal of Economic Surveys 1 0.03 90.19 

1192. Journal of Economic Theory 1 0.03 90.21 

1193. Journal of Economics & Management 

Strategy 

1 0.03 90.24 

1194. Journal of Educational and Behavioral 

Statistics 

1 0.03 90.26 

1195. Journal of Electrical Engineering & 

Technology 

1 0.03 90.29 

1196. Journal of Electronic Commerce Research 1 0.03 90.31 

1197. Journal of Emergency Medicine 1 0.03 90.34 

1198. Journal of Empirical Legal Studies 1 0.03 90.37 

1199. Journal of Empirical Research on Human 

Research Ethics 

1 0.03 90.39 

1200. Journal of Environmental Law 1 0.03 90.42 

1201. Journal of Epidemiology and Community 

Health 

1 0.03 90.44 

1202. Journal of Evaluation in Clinical Practice 1 0.03 90.47 

1203. Journal of Evolutionary Economics 1 0.03 90.49 



46 
 

1204. Journal of Experimental Psychology-

General 

1 0.03 90.52 

1205. Journal of Finance 1 0.03 90.55 

1206. Journal of Financial Services Research 1 0.03 90.57 

1207. Journal of Futures Markets 1 0.03 90.60 

1208. Journal of Gastrointestinal Surgery 1 0.03 90.62 

1209. Journal of Geography 1 0.03 90.65 

1210. Journal of Hand Surgery-American 

Volume 

1 0.03 90.67 

1211. Journal of Health Economics 1 0.03 90.70 

1212. Journal of Healthcare Engineering 1 0.03 90.73 

1213. Journal of Homosexuality 1 0.03 90.75 

1214. Journal of Hospital Medicine 1 0.03 90.78 

1215. Journal of Hospitality Marketing & 

Management 

1 0.03 90.80 

1216. Journal of Housing and the Built 

Environment 

1 0.03 90.83 

1217. Journal of Human Lactation 1 0.03 90.85 

1218. Journal of Human Resources 1 0.03 90.88 

1219. Journal of Humanistic Psychology 1 0.03 90.91 

1220. Journal of Imperial and Commonwealth 

History 

1 0.03 90.93 

1221. Journal of Industrial Economics 1 0.03 90.96 

1222. Journal of Industrial Relations 1 0.03 90.98 

1223. Journal of Inherited Metabolic Disease 1 0.03 91.01 

1224. Journal of Institutional and Theoretical 

Economics-Zeitschrift Fur Die Gesamte 

Staatswissenschaft 

1 0.03 91.03 

1225. Journal of Integrative Environmental 

Sciences 

1 0.03 91.06 

1226. Journal of Intellectual Property Rights 1 0.03 91.09 

1227. Journal of International Development 1 0.03 91.11 

1228. Journal of International Financial Markets 

Institutions & Money 

1 0.03 91.14 

1229. Journal of International Marketing 1 0.03 91.16 

1230. Journal of International Relations and 

Development 

1 0.03 91.19 

1231. Journal of Investigative Dermatology 1 0.03 91.21 

1232. Journal of Knowledge Management 1 0.03 91.24 

1233. Journal of Korean Medical Science 1 0.03 91.26 

1234. Journal of Labor Research 1 0.03 91.29 

1235. Journal of Language Identity and 

Education 

1 0.03 91.32 

1236. Journal of Law and Society 1 0.03 91.34 

1237. Journal of Legal Studies 1 0.03 91.37 

1238. Journal of Linguistic Anthropology 1 0.03 91.39 

1239. Journal of Loss & Trauma 1 0.03 91.42 

1240. Journal of Macroeconomics 1 0.03 91.44 



47 
 

1241. Journal of Magnetism and Magnetic 

Materials 

1 0.03 91.47 

1242. Journal of Marriage and Family 1 0.03 91.50 

1243. Journal of Mediterranean Studies 1 0.03 91.52 

1244. Journal of Middle East Womens Studies 1 0.03 91.55 

1245. Journal of Midwifery & Womens Health 1 0.03 91.57 

1246. Journal of Military History 1 0.03 91.60 

1247. Journal of Minimally Invasive Gynecology 1 0.03 91.62 

1248. Journal of Modern Craft 1 0.03 91.65 

1249. Journal of Nepal Medical Association 1 0.03 91.68 

1250. Journal of Network and Systems 

Management 

1 0.03 91.70 

1251. Journal of Neurointerventional Surgery 1 0.03 91.73 

1252. Journal of Neuro-Ophthalmology 1 0.03 91.75 

1253. Journal of Neurosurgery 1 0.03 91.78 

1254. Journal of Neurosurgery-Spine 1 0.03 91.80 

1255. Journal of Neurotrauma 1 0.03 91.83 

1256. Journal of Nursing Administration 1 0.03 91.86 

1257. Journal of Nursing Scholarship 1 0.03 91.88 

1258. Journal of Nutrition Education and 

Behavior 

1 0.03 91.91 

1259. Journal of Occupational and 

Environmental Medicine 

1 0.03 91.93 

1260. Journal of Occupational Rehabilitation 1 0.03 91.96 

1261. Journal of Organizational Change 

Management 

1 0.03 91.98 

1262. Journal of Organizational Computing and 

Electronic Commerce 

1 0.03 92.01 

1263. Journal of Orthopaedic Trauma 1 0.03 92.04 

1264. Journal of Palliative Medicine 1 0.03 92.06 

1265. Journal of Peace Research 1 0.03 92.09 

1266. Journal of Pediatric Health Care 1 0.03 92.11 

1267. Journal of Pension Economics & Finance 1 0.03 92.14 

1268. Journal of Personnel Psychology 1 0.03 92.16 

1269. Journal of Petroleum Science and 

Engineering 

1 0.03 92.19 

1270. Journal of Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 

1 0.03 92.22 

1271. Journal of Planning Education and 

Research 

1 0.03 92.24 

1272. Journal of Political & Military Sociology 1 0.03 92.27 

1273. Journal of Political Economy 1 0.03 92.29 

1274. Journal of Political Philosophy 1 0.03 92.32 

1275. Journal of Popular Film and Television 1 0.03 92.34 

1276. Journal of Popular Music Studies 1 0.03 92.37 

1277. Journal of Professional Issues in 

Engineering Education and Practice 

1 0.03 92.40 

1278. Journal of Regulatory Economics 1 0.03 92.42 



48 
 

1279. Journal of Rehabilitation 1 0.03 92.45 

1280. Journal of Religion 1 0.03 92.47 

1281. Journal of Risk and Uncertainty 1 0.03 92.50 

1282. Journal of Safety Research 1 0.03 92.52 

1283. Journal of Scholarly Publishing 1 0.03 92.55 

1284. Journal of Sex Research 1 0.03 92.58 

1285. Journal of Small Animal Practice 1 0.03 92.60 

1286. Journal of Small Business Management 1 0.03 92.63 

1287. Journal of Social Archaeology 1 0.03 92.65 

1288. Journal of Social Philosophy 1 0.03 92.68 

1289. Journal of Socio-Economics 1 0.03 92.70 

1290. Journal of Sociology 1 0.03 92.73 

1291. Journal of Southeast Asian Studies 1 0.03 92.75 

1292. Journal of Surgical Oncology 1 0.03 92.78 

1293. Journal of Sustainable Tourism 1 0.03 92.81 

1294. Journal of Systems Science & Complexity 1 0.03 92.83 

1295. Journal of Systems Science and Systems 

Engineering 

1 0.03 92.86 

1296. Journal of Technology Transfer 1 0.03 92.88 

1297. Journal of the American Academy of 

Nurse Practitioners 

1 0.03 92.91 

1298. Journal of the American Academy of 

Psychiatry and the Law 

1 0.03 92.93 

1299. Journal of the American Academy of 

Religion 

1 0.03 92.96 

1300. Journal of the American Dietetic 

Association 

1 0.03 92.99 

1301. Journal of the American Geriatrics Society 1 0.03 93.01 

1302. Journal of the American Pharmacists 

Association 

1 0.03 93.04 

1303. Journal of the American Psychoanalytic 

Association 

1 0.03 93.06 

1304. Journal of the Copyright Society of the 

USA 

1 0.03 93.09 

1305. Journal of the European Economic 

Association 

1 0.03 93.11 

1306. Journal of the Franklin Institute-

Engineering and Applied Mathematics 

1 0.03 93.14 

1307. Journal of the Gilded Age and Progressive 

Era 

1 0.03 93.17 

1308. Journal of the Historical Society 1 0.03 93.19 

1309. Journal of the Institute of 

Telecommunications Professionals 

1 0.03 93.22 

1310. Journal of the Philosophy of Sport 1 0.03 93.24 

1311. Journal of the Royal Anthropological 

Institute 

1 0.03 93.27 

1312. Journal of the Science of Food and 

Agriculture 

1 0.03 93.29 

1313. Journal of Thrombosis and Haemostasis 1 0.03 93.32 



49 
 

1314. Journal of Trauma and Acute Care Surgery 1 0.03 93.35 

1315. Journal of Trauma-Injury Infection and 

Critical Care 

1 0.03 93.37 

1316. Journal of Traumatic Stress 1 0.03 93.40 

1317. Journal of Travel & Tourism Marketing 1 0.03 93.42 

1318. Journal of Travel Research 1 0.03 93.45 

1319. Journal of Urban Technology 1 0.03 93.47 

1320. Journal of Vocational Behavior 1 0.03 93.50 

1321. Journal of Water Resources Planning and 

Management-ASCE 

1 0.03 93.53 

1322. Journal of World Energy Law & Business 1 0.03 93.55 

1323. Journals of Gerontology Series A-

Biological Sciences and Medical Sciences 

1 0.03 93.58 

1324. Journals of Gerontology Series B-

Psychological Sciences and Social 

Sciences 

1 0.03 93.60 

1325. Kyklos 1 0.03 93.63 

1326. Land Use Policy 1 0.03 93.65 

1327. Language and Intercultural 

Communication 

1 0.03 93.68 

1328. Language Culture and Curriculum 1 0.03 93.71 

1329. Latin American Politics and Society 1 0.03 93.73 

1330. Law and Philosophy 1 0.03 93.76 

1331. Lecture Notes in Computer Science 1 0.03 93.78 

1332. Leiden Journal of International Law 1 0.03 93.81 

1333. Library & Information Science Research 1 0.03 93.83 

1334. Library Trends 1 0.03 93.86 

1335. Literary and Linguistic Computing 1 0.03 93.89 

1336. Lit-Literature Interpretation Theory 1 0.03 93.91 

1337. MABS 1 0.03 93.94 

1338. Malaria Journal 1 0.03 93.96 

1339. Mammalian Biology 1 0.03 93.99 

1340. Management International Review 1 0.03 94.01 

1341. Management Learning 1 0.03 94.04 

1342. Managing Service Quality 1 0.03 94.06 

1343. Marine Pollution Bulletin 1 0.03 94.09 

1344. Maritime Economics & Logistics 1 0.03 94.12 

1345. Marketing Theory 1 0.03 94.14 

1346. Materials Today 1 0.03 94.17 

1347. Mathematical Intelligencer 1 0.03 94.19 

1348. Media Tropes 1 0.03 94.22 

1349. Medical and Veterinary Entomology 1 0.03 94.24 

1350. Medical Hypotheses 1 0.03 94.27 

1351. Medicine Health Care and Philosophy 1 0.03 94.30 

1352. Men and Masculinities 1 0.03 94.32 

1353. Metabolism-Clinical and Experimental 1 0.03 94.35 



50 
 

1354. Metallurgical and Materials Transactions 

B-Process Metallurgy and Materials 

Processing Science 

1 0.03 94.37 

1355. Metaphilosophy 1 0.03 94.40 

1356. Metroeconomica 1 0.03 94.42 

1357. METU Journal of the Faculty of 

Architecture 

1 0.03 94.45 

1358. Milbank Quarterly 1 0.03 94.48 

1359. Military Medicine 1 0.03 94.50 

1360. Mineralium Deposita 1 0.03 94.53 

1361. Modern Chinese Literature and Culture 1 0.03 94.55 

1362. Modern Intellectual History 1 0.03 94.58 

1363. Modern Language Journal 1 0.03 94.60 

1364. Molecular Diagnosis & Therapy 1 0.03 94.63 

1365. Molecular Ecology 1 0.03 94.66 

1366. Molecular Genetics and Metabolism 1 0.03 94.68 

1367. Mount Sinai Journal of Medicine 1 0.03 94.71 

1368. Movement Disorders 1 0.03 94.73 

1369. Multimedia Tools and Applications 1 0.03 94.76 

1370. Nature Reviews Cardiology 1 0.03 94.78 

1371. Nature Reviews Clinical Oncology 1 0.03 94.81 

1372. Naval Engineers Journal 1 0.03 94.84 

1373. Nephrology Dialysis Transplantation 1 0.03 94.86 

1374. Neural Regeneration Research 1 0.03 94.89 

1375. Neuroethics 1 0.03 94.91 

1376. Neurological Research 1 0.03 94.94 

1377. Neurosurgical Focus 1 0.03 94.96 

1378. Neurourology and Urodynamics 1 0.03 94.99 

1379. New Biotechnology 1 0.03 95.02 

1380. New England Quarterly-A Historical 

Review of New England Life and Letters 

1 0.03 95.04 

1381. New Zealand Geographer 1 0.03 95.07 

1382. Nonlinear Dynamics Psychology and Life 

Sciences 

1 0.03 95.09 

1383. Nonprofit Management & Leadership 1 0.03 95.12 

1384. Nursing Clinics of North America 1 0.03 95.14 

1385. Nursing Philosophy 1 0.03 95.17 

1386. Nursing Science Quarterly 1 0.03 95.20 

1387. Obesity Research 1 0.03 95.22 

1388. Oncologist 1 0.03 95.25 

1389. Oncology Nursing Forum 1 0.03 95.27 

1390. Oncology-New York 1 0.03 95.30 

1391. Operations Management Research 1 0.03 95.32 

1392. Operations Research Letters 1 0.03 95.35 

1393. Or Spectrum 1 0.03 95.37 

1394. Organization & Environment 1 0.03 95.40 

1395. Organizational Psychology Review 1 0.03 95.43 
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1396. Orthopedics 1 0.03 95.45 

1397. Osteoporosis International 1 0.03 95.48 

1398. OTJR-Occupation Participation and Health 1 0.03 95.50 

1399. Otolaryngology-Head and Neck Surgery 1 0.03 95.53 

1400. Packaging Technology and Science 1 0.03 95.55 

1401. Panoeconomicus 1 0.03 95.58 

1402. Papers on Language and Literature 1 0.03 95.61 

1403. Parallax 1 0.03 95.63 

1404. Patient Preference and Adherence 1 0.03 95.66 

1405. Personal and Ubiquitous Computing 1 0.03 95.68 

1406. Personality and Individual Differences 1 0.03 95.71 

1407. Perspectives in Biology and Medicine 1 0.03 95.73 

1408. Pharmacoepidemiology and Drug Safety 1 0.03 95.76 

1409. Photodiagnosis and Photodynamic 

Therapy 

1 0.03 95.79 

1410. Physics Essays 1 0.03 95.81 

1411. Physics Today 1 0.03 95.84 

1412. PLoS Genetics 1 0.03 95.86 

1413. PM&R 1 0.03 95.89 

1414. Policing-An International Journal of Police 

Strategies & Management 

1 0.03 95.91 

1415. Policy Sciences 1 0.03 95.94 

1416. Political Analysis 1 0.03 95.97 

1417. Political Communication 1 0.03 95.99 

1418. Political Psychology 1 0.03 96.02 

1419. Political Science 1 0.03 96.04 

1420. Political Studies 1 0.03 96.07 

1421. Politics 1 0.03 96.09 

1422. Politics and Religion 1 0.03 96.12 

1423. Politikon 1 0.03 96.15 

1424. Population Space and Place 1 0.03 96.17 

1425. Positions-Asia Critique 1 0.03 96.20 

1426. Post-Soviet Affairs 1 0.03 96.22 

1427. Prague Economic Papers 1 0.03 96.25 

1428. Proceedings of the IEEE 1 0.03 96.27 

1429. Production Planning & Control 1 0.03 96.30 

1430. Professional Geographer 1 0.03 96.33 

1431. Professional Psychology-Research and 

Practice 

1 0.03 96.35 

1432. Program-Electronic Library and 

Information Systems 

1 0.03 96.38 

1433. Progress in Human Geography 1 0.03 96.40 

1434. Project Management Journal 1 0.03 96.43 

1435. Psychiatric Clinics of North America 1 0.03 96.45 

1436. Psychoanalysis and History 1 0.03 96.48 

1437. Psychoanalytic Quarterly 1 0.03 96.51 

1438. Psychological Bulletin 1 0.03 96.53 
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1439. Psychology and Aging 1 0.03 96.56 

1440. Psychology Public Policy and Law 1 0.03 96.58 

1441. Psycho-Oncology 1 0.03 96.61 

1442. Public Health Nursing 1 0.03 96.63 

1443. Public Health Reports 1 0.03 96.66 

1444. Public Money & Management 1 0.03 96.68 

1445. Punishment & Society-International 

Journal of Penology 

1 0.03 96.71 

1446. QME-Quantitative Marketing and 

Economics 

1 0.03 96.74 

1447. Qualitative Health Research 1 0.03 96.76 

1448. Quality & Quantity 1 0.03 96.79 

1449. Quality of Life Research 1 0.03 96.81 

1450. Queen Mary Journal of Intellectual 

Property 

1 0.03 96.84 

1451. R & D Management 1 0.03 96.86 

1452. Radical History Review 1 0.03 96.89 

1453. Regenerative Medicine 1 0.03 96.92 

1454. Regulation & Governance 1 0.03 96.94 

1455. Rehabilitation Nursing 1 0.03 96.97 

1456. Religious Education 1 0.03 96.99 

1457. Renewable Energy 1 0.03 97.02 

1458. Requirements Engineering 1 0.03 97.04 

1459. Research Quarterly for Exercise and Sport 1 0.03 97.07 

1460. Resources Conservation and Recycling 1 0.03 97.10 

1461. Review of Agricultural Economics 1 0.03 97.12 

1462. Review of Economic Dynamics 1 0.03 97.15 

1463. Review of Finance 1 0.03 97.17 

1464. Review of General Psychology 1 0.03 97.20 

1465. Review of Public Personnel 

Administration 

1 0.03 97.22 

1466. Review of Radical Political Economics 1 0.03 97.25 

1467. Review of Research in Education 1 0.03 97.28 

1468. Review of Research in Education: 

Difference Diversity and Distinctiveness 

in Education and Learning 

1 0.03 97.30 

1469. Reviews in Cardiovascular Medicine 1 0.03 97.33 

1470. Revista Brasileira De Politica 

Internacional 

1 0.03 97.35 

1471. Revista De Cercetare Si Interventie 

Sociala 

1 0.03 97.38 

1472. Rhetoric Society Quarterly 1 0.03 97.40 

1473. Rhinology 1 0.03 97.43 

1474. Road & Transport Research 1 0.03 97.46 

1475. Romanian Journal of Political Science 1 0.03 97.48 

1476. Rural Sociology 1 0.03 97.51 

1477. Safety Science 1 0.03 97.53 
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1478. Scandinavian Journal of Management 1 0.03 97.56 

1479. Schizophrenia Bulletin 1 0.03 97.58 

1480. Science & Education 1 0.03 97.61 

1481. Science and Public Policy 1 0.03 97.64 

1482. Science and Technology of Nuclear 

Installations 

1 0.03 97.66 

1483. Science China-Life Sciences 1 0.03 97.69 

1484. Science Technology & Human Values 1 0.03 97.71 

1485. Science Technology and Society 1 0.03 97.74 

1486. Scientific Reports 1 0.03 97.76 

1487. Scientist 1 0.03 97.79 

1488. Scientometrics 1 0.03 97.82 

1489. Screen 1 0.03 97.84 

1490. Security Dialogue 1 0.03 97.87 

1491. Seminars in Pediatric Neurology 1 0.03 97.89 

1492. Semiotica 1 0.03 97.92 

1493. Senses & Society 1 0.03 97.94 

1494. Sensors and Actuators B-Chemical 1 0.03 97.97 

1495. Sexualities 1 0.03 97.99 

1496. Social Inclusion 1 0.03 98.02 

1497. Social Issues and Policy Review 1 0.03 98.05 

1498. Social Justice Research 1 0.03 98.07 

1499. Social Philosophy & Policy 1 0.03 98.10 

1500. Social Policy & Administration 1 0.03 98.12 

1501. Social Psychological and Personality 

Science 

1 0.03 98.15 

1502. Social Science History 1 0.03 98.17 

1503. Social Science Information Sur Les 

Sciences Sociales 

1 0.03 98.20 

1504. Social Science Journal 1 0.03 98.23 

1505. Social Science Research 1 0.03 98.25 

1506. Social Studies of Science 1 0.03 98.28 

1507. Social Work in Health Care 1 0.03 98.30 

1508. Social Work in Public Health 1 0.03 98.33 

1509. Sociologicky Casopis-Czech Sociological 

Review 

1 0.03 98.35 

1510. Sociology of Health & Illness 1 0.03 98.38 

1511. Sociology of Religion 1 0.03 98.41 

1512. Sociology of Sport Journal 1 0.03 98.43 

1513. Soundings 1 0.03 98.46 

1514. South African Journal of Economic and 

Management Sciences 

1 0.03 98.48 

1515. South African Journal of Economics 1 0.03 98.51 

1516. South East Asia Research 1 0.03 98.53 

1517. South European Society and Politics 1 0.03 98.56 

1518. Southern Economic Journal 1 0.03 98.59 

1519. Space Policy 1 0.03 98.61 
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1520. Spectroscopy 1 0.03 98.64 

1521. Springerplus 1 0.03 98.66 

1522. Statistics in Medicine 1 0.03 98.69 

1523. Strategic Organization 1 0.03 98.71 

1524. Studies in Religion-Sciences Religieuses 1 0.03 98.74 

1525. Studies in the Novel 1 0.03 98.77 

1526. Substance Abuse Treatment Prevention 

and Policy 

1 0.03 98.79 

1527. Supply Chain Management-An 

International Journal 

1 0.03 98.82 

1528. Surgical Neurology 1 0.03 98.84 

1529. Symmetry-Basel 1 0.03 98.87 

1530. Synthese 1 0.03 98.89 

1531. Teaching in Higher Education 1 0.03 98.92 

1532. Technological Forecasting and Social 

Change 

1 0.03 98.95 

1533. Technology Analysis & Strategic 

Management 

1 0.03 98.97 

1534. Technovation 1 0.03 99.00 

1535. Telemedicine and E-Health 1 0.03 99.02 

1536. Telos 1 0.03 99.05 

1537. Textual Practice 1 0.03 99.07 

1538. Theoretical Foundations of Chemical 

Engineering 

1 0.03 99.10 

1539. Therapie 1 0.03 99.13 

1540. Thescientificworldjournal 1 0.03 99.15 

1541. Third Text 1 0.03 99.18 

1542. Topia-Canadian Journal of Cultural 

Studies 

1 0.03 99.20 

1543. Tourism and Hospitality Research 1 0.03 99.23 

1544. Tourism Economics 1 0.03 99.25 

1545. Toxicologic Pathology 1 0.03 99.28 

1546. Traffic Injury Prevention 1 0.03 99.31 

1547. Trames-Journal of the Humanities and 

Social Sciences 

1 0.03 99.33 

1548. Transactions on Data Privacy 1 0.03 99.36 

1549. Transfusion 1 0.03 99.38 

1550. Transportation Letters-the International 

Journal of Transportation Research 

1 0.03 99.41 

1551. Transportation Research Part D-Transport 

and Environment 

1 0.03 99.43 

1552. Transportation Science 1 0.03 99.46 

1553. Trends in Ecology & Evolution 1 0.03 99.48 

1554. Truth and Its Deformities 1 0.03 99.51 

1555. Turkish Policy Quarterly 1 0.03 99.54 

1556. Uluslararasi Iliskiler-International 

Relations 

1 0.03 99.56 

1557. Universia Business Review 1 0.03 99.59 
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1558. University of Pennsylvania Journal of 

International Law 

1 0.03 99.61 

1559. Urban Design International 1 0.03 99.64 

1560. Urban Ecosystems 1 0.03 99.66 

1561. Vaccine 1 0.03 99.69 

1562. Veterinary Surgery 1 0.03 99.72 

1563. Violence Against Women 1 0.03 99.74 

1564. Visual Computer 1 0.03 99.77 

1565. Visual Studies 1 0.03 99.79 

1566. Western Folklore 1 0.03 99.82 

1567. Wiley Interdisciplinary Reviews-Cognitive 

Science 

1 0.03 99.84 

1568. Womens Studies International Forum 1 0.03 99.87 

1569. Work-A Journal of Prevention Assessment 

& Rehabilitation 

1 0.03 99.90 

1570. Workplace Health & Safety 1 0.03 99.92 

1571. World Bank Research Observer 1 0.03 99.95 

1572. Wound Repair and Regeneration 1 0.03 99.97 

1573. Zeitschrift Fur Kunstgeschichte 1 0.03 100.00 

  Total 3893 100.00   
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